
 

 

 

  

 

 

 



 
 

 
 

 

European Junior Weightlifting Championships 

01 - 10 October 2015 
Klaipeda - Lithuania 

 

 

GROUPS OF JURIES AND REFEREES 
 
 

Jury 1: KROL P. (CZE) BAYHAN A. (TUR) 

KARSANOV V. (RUS) 

 
 
 

Jury 2: CANNON S. (EWF) ALAVERDYAN P. (ARM) 

STEFANIK J. (SVK) 

 
 

Referee 1: ION G. (ROU) RODRIGUEZ M-A. (ESP) 

 GRASSI M. (ITA) YAZDANI J. (DEN) 

 

 

Referee 2: OFFERMAN D. (CYP) WOLTINSKI D. (ISR) 

 MULEV A. (RUS) MAMMADOV M. (AZE) 

 

 

Referee 3: PATACCHIOLA C. (ITA) HOFFLER M. (GER) 

 KANBAGLI K. (TUR) MUKHTAROV O. (AZE) 

 

 

Referee 4: CALVINO J. (GBR) VLAD S. (ROU) 

 KAMINSKI J. (POL) TURUNEN R. (FIN) 

 
 

Technical Controllers: CARUANA J. (MLT) OLESHKO V. (UKR) 

OSWALD I. (GBR) JENSEN F. (DEN) 
 

Doctors on duty: 
 
 

Timekeepers: CUPRIKS L. (LAT) 

LITWIN P. (POL) 

 
Speakers: MOKRANOWSKI B. (POL) 

 
 
 

Secretariat: Dr AKKUS H. (TUR) 
 
 
 

Chief Marshals: MATTINGSDAL P. (NOR) 

HELGESSON P. (SWE) 
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STATISTICS
WOMEN

Nation
CATEGORY

Women 48 Kg Women 53 Kg Women 58 Kg Women 63 Kg Women 69 Kg Women 75 Kg Women +75 Kg Total
1 ARM 1 1 2
2 BLR 1 1 1 3
3 BUL 1 1 2 4
4 CYP 1 1
5 ESP 1 1 2
6 FRA 1 1
7 GBR 1 1 2
8 GER 1 1 2
9 HUN 1 1 2 4
10 IRL 1 1
11 ITA 1 1
12 LAT 1 1
13 LTU 1 1 2
14 NED 1 1
15 NOR 1 1
16 POL 1 1 1 2 1 6
17 ROU 1 1 1 3
18 RUS 1 1 1 2 1 1 7
19 SUI 1 1
20 SWE 1 1
21 TUR 1 2 1 4
22 UKR 1 1 2 1 1 6

Total 7 8 8 9 5 10 9 56

Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System
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MEDALS AND PLACES

Women

Pl. Nation Pers. Medals Places

Gold BronzeSilver 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

1 UKR 6 5 6 4 1 1 1

2 RUS 7 5 2 7 1 2 3 1

3 LAT 1 3

4 ARM 2 2 4

5 GBR 2 2 4

6 ROU 3 2 1 2 1 1 2

7 BLR 3 2 4 3

8 TUR 4 3 1 5 2 1

9 BUL 4 1 1 3 1 6

10 GER 2 2 1 3

11 POL 6 1 2 4 7 2 1 1

12 FRA 1 1 2

13 ESP 2 3 1 2

14 NED 1 1 1 1

15 NOR 1 1 2

16 LTU 2 3 3

17 HUN 4 1 2 2 7

18 ITA 1 1 2

Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System
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Pl. Nation Pers. Medals Places

Gold BronzeSilver 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

19 CYP 1 3

20 SWE 1 3

21 IRL 1 3

22 SUI 1 1 2

Page 2 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System
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Women
Medallists

Category Place Result Name Born Nation

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

69,0
69,0
67,0
88,0
84,0
83,0

155,0
153,0
152,0

LIAKHAVETS ALENA
KARAKOL GAMZE
IEFIMCHUK NADIIA
IEFIMCHUK NADIIA
KARAKOL GAMZE
LIAKHAVETS ALENA
IEFIMCHUK NADIIA
KARAKOL GAMZE
LIAKHAVETS ALENA

19071995
15121998
08041995
08041995
15121998
19071995
08041995
15121998
19071995

BLR
TUR
UKR
UKR
TUR
BLR
UKR
TUR
BLR

Women 48 Kg

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

85,0
75,0
74,0

105,0
89,0
88,0

190,0
163,0
158,0

KOHA REBEKA
RYZHOVA DARIA
POLAKOWSKA MARLENA
KOHA REBEKA
ILIEVA ATANASKA
RYZHOVA DARIA
KOHA REBEKA
RYZHOVA DARIA
ILIEVA ATANASKA

19051998
23071996
12071995
19051998
14062000
23071996
19051998
23071996
14062000

LAT
RUS
POL
LAT
BUL
RUS
LAT
RUS
BUL

Women 53 Kg

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

89,0
88,0
86,0

106,0
104,0
101,0
194,0
193,0
186,0

IVASIUK VERONIKA
YAYLYAN IZABELLA
TCHAKOUNTE DORA
YAYLYAN IZABELLA
IVASIUK VERONIKA
BAYMULKINA IRINA
YAYLYAN IZABELLA
IVASIUK VERONIKA
BAYMULKINA IRINA

12101995
04011995
23031995
04011995
12101995
03011995
04011995
12101995
03011995

UKR
ARM
FRA
ARM
UKR
RUS
ARM
UKR
RUS

Women 58 Kg

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

91,0
91,0
90,0

114,0
113,0
108,0
204,0
204,0
199,0

KOKHANENKO OLENA
SHEVKOPLYAS ALONA
PETROVA ANASTASIIA
PETROVA ANASTASIIA
KOKHANENKO OLENA
KURNAZ MEHTAP
PETROVA ANASTASIIA
KOKHANENKO OLENA
SHEVKOPLYAS ALONA

03021995
03041998
03051997
03051997
03021995
01051995
03051997
03021995
03041998

UKR
UKR
RUS
RUS
UKR
TUR
RUS
UKR
UKR

Women 63 Kg

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

100,0
94,0
93,0

125,0
122,0
122,0
222,0
219,0
215,0

HULPAN FLORINA SORINA
TILER REBEKAH
SARGSIAN ANI
TILER REBEKAH
HULPAN FLORINA SORINA
SARGSIAN ANI
HULPAN FLORINA SORINA
TILER REBEKAH
SARGSIAN ANI

07031997
13011999
16031995
13011999
07031997
16031995
07031997
13011999
16031995

ROU
GBR
RUS
GBR
ROU
RUS
ROU
GBR
RUS

Women 69 Kg

Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System
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Women
Medallists

Category Place Result Name Born Nation

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

110,0
95,0
93,0

130,0
118,0
114,0
240,0
213,0
206,0

PETROVA MARIIA
POGHOSYAN SONA
SHYSHANOVA ANASTASIIA
PETROVA MARIIA
POGHOSYAN SONA
TABEL TABEA
PETROVA MARIIA
POGHOSYAN SONA
TABEL TABEA

13011995
29061998
02121998
13011995
29061998
21101996
13011995
29061998
21101996

RUS
ARM
UKR
RUS
ARM
GER
RUS
ARM
GER

Women 75 Kg

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

108,0
104,0
93,0

124,0
123,0
118,0
227,0
226,0
217,0

DEKHA IRYNA
BROWN MERCY
KOLAS ALENA
KOLAS ALENA
BROWN MERCY
DEKHA IRYNA
BROWN MERCY
DEKHA IRYNA
KOLAS ALENA

14051996
20061996
26031996
26031996
20061996
14051996
20061996
14051996
26031996

UKR
GBR
BLR
BLR
GBR
UKR
GBR
UKR
BLR

Women +75 Kg

Page 2 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System
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Women

TEAM CLASSIFICATION

TOTALPLACE NATION CATEGORY
Women 48 Kg Women 53 Kg Women 58 Kg Women 63 Kg Women 69 Kg Women 75 Kg Women +75 Kg

RUS1 494/7 62/1 73/1 68/1 138/2 69/1 84/1
UKR2 445/6 79/1 78/1 147/2 65/1 76/1
POL3 364/6 62/1 65/1 60/1 116/2 61/1
TUR4 270/4 75/1 130/2 65/1
BUL5 237/4 69/1 51/1 117/2
HUN6 225/4 54/1 56/1 115/2
BLR7 211/3 74/1 63/1 74/1
ROU8 204/3 65/1 81/1 58/1
ARM9 156/2 81/1 75/1
GBR9 156/2 78/1 78/1
ESP11 125/2 59/1 66/1
GER12 120/2 54/1 66/1
LTU13 111/2 63/1 48/1
LAT14 84/1 84/1
FRA15 67/1 67/1
NED16 62/1 62/1
ITA17 61/1 61/1

NOR18 60/1 60/1
CYP19 57/1 57/1
SWE19 57/1 57/1
IRL21 54/1 54/1
SUI22 52/1 52/1

Total 7 8 8 9 5 10 9

Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System



PLACE NAME BORN NATION B. WEIGHT TOTAL SINCLAIR

1 LIAKHAVETS Alena 19.07.1995 BLR 40,35 152 293,60

2 KOHA Rebeka 19.05.1998 LAT 52,60 190 288,35

3 PETROVA Mariia 13.01.1995 RUS 74,65 240 288,09

4 HULPAN Florina Sorina 07.03.1997 ROU 66,75 222 284,25

5 TILER Rebekah 13.01.1999 GBR 67,40 219 278,74

6 IVASIUK Veronika 12.10.1995 UKR 56,90 193 275,59

7 YAYLYAN Izabella 04.01.1995 ARM 57,40 194 275,22

8 BAYMULKINA Irina 03.01.1995 RUS 54,45 186 274,65

9 PETROVA Anastasiia 03.05.1997 RUS 62,50 204 272,55

10 KOKHANENKO Olena 03.02.1995 UKR 62,80 204 271,67

11 SARGSIAN Ani 16.03.1995 RUS 68,60 215 270,73

12 DEKHA Iryna 14.05.1996 UKR 76,90 226 267,11

13 SHEVKOPLYAS Alona 03.04.1998 UKR 62,90 199 264,73

14 TCHAKOUNTE Dora 23.03.1995 FRA 57,30 186 264,21

15 KURNAZ Mehtap 01.05.1995 TUR 61,95 196 263,43

16 KENTLI Sumeyye 16.11.1996 TUR 62,10 194 260,31

17 POGHOSYAN Sona 29.06.1998 ARM 73,20 213 258,40

18 KOZLOVA Aleksandra 24.04.1997 RUS 61,50 190 256,64

19 IEFIMCHUK Nadiia 08.04.1995 UKR 47,50 155 256,44

20 TSIATSIORKINA Aliaksandra 19.08.1999 BLR 58,00 182 256,23

21 RYZHOVA Daria 23.07.1996 RUS 50,40 163 256,23

22 KARAKOL Gamze 15.12.1998 TUR 47,20 153 254,56

23 AYNACI Duygu 26.06.1996 TUR 69,45 203 253,76

24 BROWN Mercy 20.06.1996 GBR 88,20 227 252,00

25 WIOR Jolanta 22.09.1995 POL 70,65 203 251,24

26 LOPEZ Maria Emma 14.03.1996 ESP 62,45 187 249,97

27 TABEL Tabea 21.10.1996 GER 73,55 206 249,26

28 SHYSHANOVA Anastasiia 02.12.1998 UKR 73,75 204 246,48

29 ROK Agata 26.10.1996 POL 57,60 173 244,80

30 LACATIS Adriana Garofita 10.11.1997 ROU 47,15 146 243,14

31 ILIEVA Atanaska 14.06.2000 BUL 52,05 158 241,84

32 MOKHINA Iana 06.08.1996 RUS 47,80 145 238,56

33 HERNANDEZ Ilia 12.04.1998 ESP 67,65 187 237,47

34 POLAKOWSKA Marlena 12.07.1995 POL 52,25 154 234,98

35 KUCZMASZEWSKA Agnieszka 16.06.1995 POL 47,65 142 234,27

36 IVANOVA Dzhesika 26.10.1998 BUL 83,30 205 233,18

37 ENBERG Emma 27.10.1996 SWE 57,30 162 230,12

38 JANSSEN Lotte 14.04.1997 NED 51,45 148 228,70

39 SCHWEIZER Lisa Marie 18.07.1995 GER 62,50 171 228,46

40 CARNEVALE PELLINO Vittoria 24.11.1995 ITA 51,70 148 227,79

41 KOLAS Alena 26.03.1996 BLR 104,25 217 227,65

42 JACOBSEN Rebekka Tao 12.09.1996 NOR 52,70 146 221,24

43 KACZMARCZYK Kinga 10.07.1997 POL 77,95 186 218,33

44 LUHOVA Vanya 30.10.1999 BUL 61,45 160 216,23

45 KASZA-KOVACS Klara 18.03.1995 HUN 57,70 152 214,81

46 MOLNAR Boglarka 26.10.1997 HUN 71,20 172 211,92

European Junior Weightlifting Championships

01 - 10 October 2015, Klaipeda (LTU)

SINCLAIR CLASSIFICATION - WOMEN



47 MICHAELAS Anastasia 09.01.1997 CYP 41,25 110 207,82

48 KUBICA Dorota 16.04.1996 POL 69,85 166 206,81

49 NGUYEN THAM 15.09.1996 IRL 51,50 132 203,81

50 NORA Jaggi 16.04.1995 SUI 72,35 165 201,47

51 GYURUS Barbara 12.08.1998 HUN 120,10 184 187,16

52 STONCIUTE Monika 20.03.1998 LTU 66,75 145 185,66

53 MANEA Ionela Daniela 08.01.1996 ROU 123,90 181 183,25

54 SAUDARGAITE Danute 15.04.1998 LTU 72,95 150 182,32

55 ANDONCHEVA Teodora 16.10.1998 BUL 77,80 151 177,42

56 PAKOZDI Eva 25.01.2000 HUN 123,60 166 168,12
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RESULTS

SNATCH Women 48 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

84 LIAKHAVETS ALENA BLR 40,35 63,0 66,0 69,0 69,019071995 281
110 KARAKOL GAMZE TUR 47,20 65,0 67,0 69,0 69,015121998 252
68 IEFIMCHUK NADIIA UKR 47,50 65,0 65,0 67,0 67,008041995 233
42 KUCZMASZEWSKA AGNIES POL 47,65 62,0 65,0 67,0 67,016061995 224

111 LACATIS ADRIANA GARO ROU 47,15 63,0 66,0 68,0 66,010111997 215
112 MOKHINA IANA RUS 47,80 65,0 65,0 68,0 65,006081996 206

2 MICHAELAS ANASTASIA CYP 41,25 46,0 48,0 50,0 50,009011997 197

CLEAN & JERK Women 48 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

68 IEFIMCHUK NADIIA UKR 47,50 86,0 88,0 88,0 88,008041995 281
110 KARAKOL GAMZE TUR 47,20 84,0 87,0 87,0 84,015121998 252
84 LIAKHAVETS ALENA BLR 40,35 83,0 87,0 87,0 83,019071995 233

111 LACATIS ADRIANA GARO ROU 47,15 76,0 80,0 83,0 80,010111997 224
112 MOKHINA IANA RUS 47,80 80,0 85,0 85,0 80,006081996 215
42 KUCZMASZEWSKA AGNIES POL 47,65 72,0 75,0 77,0 75,016061995 206
2 MICHAELAS ANASTASIA CYP 41,25 56,0 58,0 60,0 60,009011997 197

TOTAL Women 48 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

68 IEFIMCHUK NADIIA UKR 47,50 67,0 88,0 155,008041995 281 256,4
110 KARAKOL GAMZE TUR 47,20 69,0 84,0 153,015121998 252 254,6
84 LIAKHAVETS ALENA BLR 40,35 69,0 83,0 152,019071995 233 293,6

111 LACATIS ADRIANA GARO ROU 47,15 66,0 80,0 146,010111997 224 243,1
112 MOKHINA IANA RUS 47,80 65,0 80,0 145,006081996 215 238,6
42 KUCZMASZEWSKA AGNIES POL 47,65 67,0 75,0 142,016061995 206 234,3
2 MICHAELAS ANASTASIA CYP 41,25 50,0 60,0 110,009011997 197 207,8

Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System
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RESULTS

SNATCH Women 53 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

15 KOHA REBEKA LAT 52,60 80,0 80,0 85,0 85,019051998 281
53 RYZHOVA DARIA RUS 50,40 73,0 75,0 78,0 75,023071996 252
86 POLAKOWSKA MARLENA POL 52,25 70,0 72,0 74,0 74,012071995 233
22 JANSSEN LOTTE NED 51,45 68,0 71,0 73,0 73,014041997 224
96 ILIEVA ATANASKA BUL 52,05 65,0 69,0 71,0 69,014062000 215

105 CARNEVALE PELLINO VI ITA 51,70 65,0 68,0 70,0 68,024111995 206
5 JACOBSEN REBEKKA TAO NOR 52,70 63,0 65,0 67,0 65,012091996 197

157 NGUYEN THAM IRL 51,50 54,0 57,0 57,0 57,015091996 188

CLEAN & JERK Women 53 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

15 KOHA REBEKA LAT 52,60 98,0 103,0 105,0 105,019051998 281
96 ILIEVA ATANASKA BUL 52,05 80,0 85,0 89,0 89,014062000 252
53 RYZHOVA DARIA RUS 50,40 85,0 88,0 94,0 88,023071996 233
5 JACOBSEN REBEKKA TAO NOR 52,70 81,0 84,0 85,0 81,012091996 224

105 CARNEVALE PELLINO VI ITA 51,70 76,0 80,0 82,0 80,024111995 215
86 POLAKOWSKA MARLENA POL 52,25 80,0 80,0 83,0 80,012071995 206
22 JANSSEN LOTTE NED 51,45 75,0 75,0 80,0 75,014041997 197

157 NGUYEN THAM IRL 51,50 72,0 75,0 75,0 75,015091996 188

TOTAL Women 53 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

15 KOHA REBEKA LAT 52,60 85,0 105,0 190,019051998 281 288,4
53 RYZHOVA DARIA RUS 50,40 75,0 88,0 163,023071996 252 256,2
96 ILIEVA ATANASKA BUL 52,05 69,0 89,0 158,014062000 233 241,8
86 POLAKOWSKA MARLENA POL 52,25 74,0 80,0 154,012071995 224 235,0
22 JANSSEN LOTTE NED 51,45 73,0 75,0 148,014041997 215 228,7

105 CARNEVALE PELLINO VI ITA 51,70 68,0 80,0 148,024111995 206 227,8
5 JACOBSEN REBEKKA TAO NOR 52,70 65,0 81,0 146,012091996 197 221,2

157 NGUYEN THAM IRL 51,50 57,0 75,0 132,015091996 188 202,8

Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System
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RESULTS

SNATCH Women 58 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

36 IVASIUK VERONIKA UKR 56,90 85,0 87,0 89,0 89,012101995 281
69 YAYLYAN IZABELLA ARM 57,40 84,0 88,0 88,0 88,004011995 252
81 TCHAKOUNTE DORA FRA 57,30 83,0 85,0 86,0 86,023031995 233

133 BAYMULKINA IRINA RUS 54,45 80,0 84,0 85,0 85,003011995 224
114 TSIATSIORKINA ALIAKS BLR 58,00 78,0 82,0 85,0 82,019081999 215
61 ROK AGATA POL 57,60 75,0 77,0 79,0 77,026101996 206
37 ENBERG EMMA SWE 57,30 71,0 71,0 71,0 71,027101996 197

139 KASZA-KOVÁCS KLARA HUN 57,70 64,0 67,0 69,0 67,018031995 188

CLEAN & JERK Women 58 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

69 YAYLYAN IZABELLA ARM 57,40 106,0 108,0 109,0 106,004011995 281
36 IVASIUK VERONIKA UKR 56,90 104,0 106,0 106,0 104,012101995 252

133 BAYMULKINA IRINA RUS 54,45 101,0 108,0 109,0 101,003011995 233
81 TCHAKOUNTE DORA FRA 57,30 100,0 104,0 104,0 100,023031995 224

114 TSIATSIORKINA ALIAKS BLR 58,00 95,0 97,0 100,0 100,019081999 215
61 ROK AGATA POL 57,60 96,0 98,0 99,0 96,026101996 206
37 ENBERG EMMA SWE 57,30 88,0 91,0 91,0 91,027101996 197

139 KASZA-KOVÁCS KLARA HUN 57,70 82,0 85,0 88,0 85,018031995 188

TOTAL Women 58 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

69 YAYLYAN IZABELLA ARM 57,40 88,0 106,0 194,004011995 281 275,2
36 IVASIUK VERONIKA UKR 56,90 89,0 104,0 193,012101995 252 275,6

133 BAYMULKINA IRINA RUS 54,45 85,0 101,0 186,003011995 233 274,7
81 TCHAKOUNTE DORA FRA 57,30 86,0 100,0 186,023031995 224 264,2

114 TSIATSIORKINA ALIAKS BLR 58,00 82,0 100,0 182,019081999 215 256,2
61 ROK AGATA POL 57,60 77,0 96,0 173,026101996 206 244,8
37 ENBERG EMMA SWE 57,30 71,0 91,0 162,027101996 197 230,1

139 KASZA-KOVÁCS KLARA HUN 57,70 67,0 85,0 152,018031995 188 214,8

Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System
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RESULTS

SNATCH Women 63 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

155 KOKHANENKO OLENA UKR 62,80 87,0 90,0 91,0 91,003021995 281
44 SHEVKOPLYAS ALONA UKR 62,90 85,0 88,0 91,0 91,003041998 252
52 PETROVA ANASTASIIA RUS 62,50 85,0 90,0 92,0 90,003051997 233

120 KURNAZ MEHTAP TUR 61,95 83,0 87,0 88,0 88,001051995 224
132 LOPEZ MARIA EMMA ESP 62,45 82,0 85,0 87,0 87,014031996 215
55 KENTLI SUMEYYE TUR 62,10 83,0 83,0 86,0 86,016111996 206

144 KOZLOVA ALEKSANDRA RUS 61,50 85,0 90,0 90,0 85,024041997 197
49 SCHWEIZER LISA MARIE GER 62,50 77,0 80,0 80,0 77,018071995 188

101 LUHOVA VANYA BUL 61,45 70,0 73,0 75,0 70,030101999 179

CLEAN & JERK Women 63 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

52 PETROVA ANASTASIIA RUS 62,50 105,0 109,0 114,0 114,003051997 281
155 KOKHANENKO OLENA UKR 62,80 108,0 111,0 113,0 113,003021995 252
120 KURNAZ MEHTAP TUR 61,95 105,0 108,0 111,0 108,001051995 233
55 KENTLI SUMEYYE TUR 62,10 108,0 113,0 113,0 108,016111996 224
44 SHEVKOPLYAS ALONA UKR 62,90 101,0 105,0 108,0 108,003041998 215

144 KOZLOVA ALEKSANDRA RUS 61,50 105,0 114,0 114,0 105,024041997 206
132 LOPEZ MARIA EMMA ESP 62,45 100,0 100,0 102,0 100,014031996 197
49 SCHWEIZER LISA MARIE GER 62,50 90,0 90,0 94,0 94,018071995 188

101 LUHOVA VANYA BUL 61,45 90,0 95,0 95,0 90,030101999 179

TOTAL Women 63 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

52 PETROVA ANASTASIIA RUS 62,50 90,0 114,0 204,003051997 281 272,6
155 KOKHANENKO OLENA UKR 62,80 91,0 113,0 204,003021995 252 271,7
44 SHEVKOPLYAS ALONA UKR 62,90 91,0 108,0 199,003041998 233 264,7

120 KURNAZ MEHTAP TUR 61,95 88,0 108,0 196,001051995 224 263,4
55 KENTLI SUMEYYE TUR 62,10 86,0 108,0 194,016111996 215 260,3

144 KOZLOVA ALEKSANDRA RUS 61,50 85,0 105,0 190,024041997 206 256,6
132 LOPEZ MARIA EMMA ESP 62,45 87,0 100,0 187,014031996 197 250,0
49 SCHWEIZER LISA MARIE GER 62,50 77,0 94,0 171,018071995 188 228,5

101 LUHOVA VANYA BUL 61,45 70,0 90,0 160,030101999 179 216,2
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RESULTS

SNATCH Women 69 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

93 HULPAN FLORINA SORIN ROU 66,75 93,0 97,0 100,0 100,007031997 281
71 TILER REBEKAH GBR 67,40 90,0 94,0 98,0 94,013011999 252
21 SARGSIAN ANI RUS 68,60 93,0 97,0 97,0 93,016031995 233
30 HERNANDEZ ILIA ESP 67,65 78,0 80,0 82,0 80,012041998 224
90 STONCIUTE MONIKA LTU 66,75 62,0 65,0 65,0 65,020031998 215

CLEAN & JERK Women 69 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

71 TILER REBEKAH GBR 67,40 116,0 120,0 125,0 125,013011999 281
93 HULPAN FLORINA SORIN ROU 66,75 117,0 122,0 127,0 122,007031997 252
21 SARGSIAN ANI RUS 68,60 115,0 122,0 130,0 122,016031995 233
30 HERNANDEZ ILIA ESP 67,65 100,0 105,0 107,0 107,012041998 224
90 STONCIUTE MONIKA LTU 66,75 80,0 83,0 83,0 80,020031998 215

TOTAL Women 69 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

93 HULPAN FLORINA SORIN ROU 66,75 100,0 122,0 222,007031997 281 284,3
71 TILER REBEKAH GBR 67,40 94,0 125,0 219,013011999 252 278,7
21 SARGSIAN ANI RUS 68,60 93,0 122,0 215,016031995 233 270,7
30 HERNANDEZ ILIA ESP 67,65 80,0 107,0 187,012041998 224 237,5
90 STONCIUTE MONIKA LTU 66,75 65,0 80,0 145,020031998 215 185,7
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RESULTS

SNATCH Women 75 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

163 PETROVA MARIIA RUS 74,65 105,0 110,0 115,0 110,013011995 281
140 POGHOSYAN SONA ARM 73,20 90,0 93,0 95,0 95,029061998 252
91 SHYSHANOVA ANASTASII UKR 73,75 89,0 91,0 93,0 93,002121998 233

118 AYNACI DUYGU TUR 69,45 89,0 90,0 92,0 92,026061996 224
3 WIOR JOLANTA POL 70,65 88,0 90,0 92,0 92,022091995 215
7 TABEL TABEA GER 73,55 88,0 92,0 92,0 92,021101996 206

27 MOLNÁR BOGLARKA HUN 71,20 74,0 74,0 77,0 77,026101997 197
43 NORA JAGGI SUI 72,35 73,0 73,0 73,0 73,016041995 188
6 KUBICA DOROTA POL 69,85 70,0 70,0 73,0 70,016041996 179

104 SAUDARGAITE DANUTE LTU 72,95 66,0 69,0 69,0 66,015041998 1610

CLEAN & JERK Women 75 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

163 PETROVA MARIIA RUS 74,65 125,0 130,0 140,0 130,013011995 281
140 POGHOSYAN SONA ARM 73,20 112,0 118,0 122,0 118,029061998 252

7 TABEL TABEA GER 73,55 111,0 114,0 116,0 114,021101996 233
118 AYNACI DUYGU TUR 69,45 108,0 108,0 111,0 111,026061996 224

3 WIOR JOLANTA POL 70,65 107,0 111,0 113,0 111,022091995 215
91 SHYSHANOVA ANASTASII UKR 73,75 108,0 111,0 114,0 111,002121998 206
6 KUBICA DOROTA POL 69,85 96,0 102,0 102,0 96,016041996 197

27 MOLNÁR BOGLARKA HUN 71,20 95,0 95,0 98,0 95,026101997 188
43 NORA JAGGI SUI 72,35 92,0 92,0 92,0 92,016041995 179

104 SAUDARGAITE DANUTE LTU 72,95 82,0 84,0 86,0 84,015041998 1610

TOTAL Women 75 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

163 PETROVA MARIIA RUS 74,65 110,0 130,0 240,013011995 281 288,1
140 POGHOSYAN SONA ARM 73,20 95,0 118,0 213,029061998 252 258,4

7 TABEL TABEA GER 73,55 92,0 114,0 206,021101996 233 249,3
91 SHYSHANOVA ANASTASII UKR 73,75 93,0 111,0 204,002121998 224 246,5

118 AYNACI DUYGU TUR 69,45 92,0 111,0 203,026061996 215 253,8
3 WIOR JOLANTA POL 70,65 92,0 111,0 203,022091995 206 251,2

27 MOLNÁR BOGLARKA HUN 71,20 77,0 95,0 172,026101997 197 211,9
6 KUBICA DOROTA POL 69,85 70,0 96,0 166,016041996 188 206,8

43 NORA JAGGI SUI 72,35 73,0 92,0 165,016041995 179 201,5
104 SAUDARGAITE DANUTE LTU 72,95 66,0 84,0 150,015041998 1610 182,3
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RESULTS

SNATCH Women +75 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

117 DEKHA IRYNA UKR 76,90 105,0 108,0 108,0 108,014051996 281
14 BROWN MERCY GBR 88,20 95,0 100,0 104,0 104,020061996 252

135 KOLAS ALENA BLR 104,25 90,0 90,0 93,0 93,026031996 233
88 IVANOVA DZHESIKA BUL 83,30 85,0 90,0 93,0 90,026101998 224
98 GYURUS BARBARA HUN 120,10 75,0 79,0 82,0 82,012081998 215

158 MANEA IONELA DANIELA ROU 123,90 73,0 77,0 81,0 81,008011996 206
24 KACZMARCZYK KINGA POL 77,95 75,0 80,0 83,0 80,010071997 197
47 PAKOZDI EVA HUN 123,60 72,0 76,0 76,0 76,025012000 188
89 ANDONCHEVA TEODORA BUL 77,80 62,0 65,0 68,0 65,016101998 179

CLEAN & JERK Women +75 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

135 KOLAS ALENA BLR 104,25 115,0 119,0 124,0 124,026031996 281
14 BROWN MERCY GBR 88,20 118,0 123,0 124,0 123,020061996 252

117 DEKHA IRYNA UKR 76,90 118,0 122,0 122,0 118,014051996 233
88 IVANOVA DZHESIKA BUL 83,30 105,0 115,0 118,0 115,026101998 224
24 KACZMARCZYK KINGA POL 77,95 100,0 104,0 106,0 106,010071997 215
98 GYURUS BARBARA HUN 120,10 94,0 98,0 102,0 102,012081998 206

158 MANEA IONELA DANIELA ROU 123,90 93,0 99,0 100,0 100,008011996 197
47 PAKOZDI EVA HUN 123,60 85,0 90,0 94,0 90,025012000 188
89 ANDONCHEVA TEODORA BUL 77,80 83,0 86,0 90,0 86,016101998 179

TOTAL Women +75 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

14 BROWN MERCY GBR 88,20 104,0 123,0 227,020061996 281 252,0
117 DEKHA IRYNA UKR 76,90 108,0 118,0 226,014051996 252 267,1
135 KOLAS ALENA BLR 104,25 93,0 124,0 217,026031996 233 227,7
88 IVANOVA DZHESIKA BUL 83,30 90,0 115,0 205,026101998 224 233,2
24 KACZMARCZYK KINGA POL 77,95 80,0 106,0 186,010071997 215 218,3
98 GYURUS BARBARA HUN 120,10 82,0 102,0 184,012081998 206 187,2

158 MANEA IONELA DANIELA ROU 123,90 81,0 100,0 181,008011996 197 183,3
47 PAKOZDI EVA HUN 123,60 76,0 90,0 166,025012000 188 168,2
89 ANDONCHEVA TEODORA BUL 77,80 65,0 86,0 151,016101998 179 177,4
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STATISTICS
MEN

Nation
CATEGORY

Men 56 Kg Men 62 Kg Men 69 Kg Men 77 Kg Men 85 Kg Men 94 Kg Men 105 Kg Men +105 Kg Total
1 ALB 1 1 2
2 ARM 2 1 1 2 6
3 AZE 1 1 1 1 4
4 BLR 1 1
5 BUL 2 1 2 1 6
6 CYP 1 1
7 CZE 1 1 1 1 2 6
8 ESP 1 1 2
9 EST 1 1
10 FIN 1 1 2
11 FRA 1 1 2
12 GEO 1 1 2 1 1 6
13 GER 1 1 2
14 HUN 1 1 2
15 IRL 1 2 1 1 5
16 ISL 1 1
17 ITA 2 1 1 1 5
18 LAT 1 1 1 1 1 5
19 LTU 2 2 1 2 7
20 MLT 1 1
21 NED 1 1 2
22 NOR 1 1 2
23 POL 1 1 1 2 1 1 7
24 ROU 1 2 1 4
25 RUS 1 1 2 1 1 2 8
26 SLO 1 1
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Nation
CATEGORY

Men 56 Kg Men 62 Kg Men 69 Kg Men 77 Kg Men 85 Kg Men 94 Kg Men 105 Kg Men +105 Kg Total
27 SRB 1 1 2
28 SUI 1 1
29 TUR 2 2 2 6
30 UKR 1 2 1 1 1 2 8

Total 7 13 15 21 17 15 10 10 108
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MEDALS AND PLACES

Men

Pl. Nation Pers. Medals Places

Gold BronzeSilver 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

1 ITA 5 6 1 1 1 3 2 1

2 TUR 6 6 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 3

3 RUS 8 3 6 2 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1

4 ARM 6 3 1 6 4 1 2 1

5 AZE 4 3 1 2 3 3

6 BUL 6 2 1 2 2 2 2 1 3 1 1 1

7 ROU 4 1 1 2 2 2 1 1

8 GEO 6 5 3 1 2 1 2 1 3

9 UKR 8 2 3 8 5 3 1 1 1

10 FRA 2 2 1 1 2

11 LAT 5 2 1 3 2 3 1 1 2

12 SRB 2 1 2 2 1

13 BLR 1 1 1 1

14 ESP 2 2 1 1 2

15 POL 7 1 3 6 3 1 3 2 1 1

16 GER 2 3 2 1

17 FIN 2 2 1 3

18 LTU 7 1 4 2 3 2 3 3 3
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Pl. Nation Pers. Medals Places

Gold BronzeSilver 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

19 ALB 2 1 3

20 IRL 5 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 3 3

21 NOR 2 1 1 1 2 1

22 HUN 2 3 2 1

23 CZE 6 2 3 5 4 1 3

24 SUI 1 1 1 1

25 SLO 1 2 1

26 ISL 1 1 2

27 NED 2 1 2 2 1

28 EST 1 3

29 MLT 1 3

30 CYP 1 1
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Men
Medallists

Category Place Result Name Born Nation

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

113,0
110,0
107,0
136,0
135,0
120,0
249,0
245,0
227,0

SCARANTINO MIRCO
MUSOKHRANOV OLEG
MINASYAN MARZPET
SCARANTINO MIRCO
MUSOKHRANOV OLEG
DAVAYAN DAVIT
SCARANTINO MIRCO
MUSOKHRANOV OLEG
MINASYAN MARZPET

16011995
23081995
11031997
16011995
23081995
16101997
16011995
23081995
11031997

ITA
RUS
ARM
ITA
RUS
ARM
ITA
RUS
ARM

Men 56 Kg

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

120,0
119,0
118,0
146,0
144,0
143,0
266,0
261,0
261,0

AYDIN EMRAH
ZHARNOUSKI ILYA
GROZDEV STILYAN
AYDIN EMRAH
DI GIUSTO MICHAEL
GROZDEV STILYAN
AYDIN EMRAH
GROZDEV STILYAN
ABISHOV ALLAHYAR

24061997
21082000
27071999
24061997
16021995
27071999
24061997
27071999
30031995

TUR
BLR
BUL
TUR
ITA
BUL
TUR
BUL
AZE

Men 62 Kg

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

138,0
137,0
136,0
162,0
162,0
161,0
300,0
297,0
293,0

TURAN OKYAY AHMET
SUHAREVS RITVARS
ZANNI MIRKO
ERDOGDU CELIL
TURAN OKYAY AHMET
CHKHEIDZE GOGA
TURAN OKYAY AHMET
SUHAREVS RITVARS
ERDOGDU CELIL

06051996
11011999
16101997
05121997
06051996
11021996
06051996
11011999
05121997

TUR
LAT
ITA
TUR
TUR
GEO
TUR
LAT
TUR

Men 69 Kg

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

146,0
145,0
145,0
176,0
175,0
175,0
317,0
317,0
315,0

STOIAN DORU ILIE
GABRITCHIDZE IRAKLI
SEMIN ROMAN
ANDREEV BOZHIDAR
BRANDON VAUTARD
AVETISYAN NORAYR
ANDREEV BOZHIDAR
STOIAN DORU ILIE
AVETISYAN NORAYR

06071996
12111995
12121996
17011997
09091996
01071996
17011997
06071996
01071996

ROU
GEO
RUS
BUL
FRA
ARM
BUL
ROU
ARM

Men 77 Kg

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

158,0
155,0
146,0
190,0
181,0
181,0
348,0
336,0
321,0

PIZZOLATO ANTONINO
KONOTOP IHOR
SANTANA JUNIOR DE JESUS
PIZZOLATO ANTONINO
IMADOUCHENE ROMAIN
KONOTOP IHOR
PIZZOLATO ANTONINO
KONOTOP IHOR
IMADOUCHENE ROMAIN

20081996
21071995
08011996
20081996
05091995
21071995
20081996
21071995
05091995

ITA
UKR
ESP
ITA
FRA
UKR
ITA
UKR
FRA

Men 85 Kg
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Men
Medallists

Category Place Result Name Born Nation

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

158,0
157,0
155,0
195,0
192,0
192,0
350,0
350,0
349,0

GHUKASYAN KARUSH
BREGVADZE LOGINOZ
PLIESNOI ANTON
GASPARYAN SAMVEL
BREGVADZE LOGINOZ
GHUKASYAN KARUSH
GASPARYAN SAMVEL
GHUKASYAN KARUSH
BREGVADZE LOGINOZ

04041995
09031995
17091996
24111997
09031995
04041995
24111997
04041995
09031995

ARM
GEO
UKR
ARM
GEO
ARM
ARM
ARM
GEO

Men 94 Kg

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

176,0
164,0
160,0
206,0
205,0
201,0
382,0
365,0
347,0

DADASHBAYLI DADASH
CHKHEIDZE GIORGI
RUIZ MARCOS
DADASHBAYLI DADASH
SOLOVEV NIKITA
CHKHEIDZE GIORGI
DADASHBAYLI DADASH
CHKHEIDZE GIORGI
SHYMCHENKO VLADYSLAV

15071996
30101997
13101996
15071996
19011996
30101997
15071996
30101997
10051995

AZE
GEO
ESP
AZE
RUS
GEO
AZE
GEO
UKR

Men 105 Kg

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

175,0
168,0
163,0
220,0
210,0
208,0
395,0
376,0
373,0

SAVCHUK ANTONIY
AKHMEDIANOV IURII
KAJDOCI TAMAS
SAVCHUK ANTONIY
KAJDOCI TAMAS
AKHMEDIANOV IURII
SAVCHUK ANTONIY
AKHMEDIANOV IURII
KAJDOCI TAMAS

20111995
09031997
21041997
20111995
21041997
09031997
20111995
09031997
21041997

RUS
RUS
SRB
RUS
SRB
RUS
RUS
RUS
SRB

Men +105 Kg
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TEAM CLASSIFICATION

Men

TOTALPLACE NATION CATEGORY
Men 56 Kg Men 62 Kg Men 69 Kg Men 77 Kg Men 85 Kg Men 94 Kg Men 105 Kg Men +105 Kg

UKR1 510/8 62/1 112/2 73/1 67/1 67/1 129/2
RUS2 480/8 75/1 48/1 111/2 64/1 25/1 157/2
ARM3 415/6 135/2 59/1 67/1 154/2
POL4 391/7 56/1 51/1 44/1 121/2 62/1 57/1
GEO5 375/6 54/1 62/1 113/2 73/1 73/1
TUR6 373/6 137/2 154/2 82/2
ITA7 360/5 145/2 67/1 64/1 84/1
BUL8 352/6 126/2 48/1 120/2 58/1
LTU9 309/7 75/2 77/2 53/1 104/2
AZE10 274/4 67/1 63/1 84/1 60/1
CZE11 250/6 41/1 43/1 24/1 46/1 96/2
LAT12 237/5 57/1 72/1 29/1 38/1 41/1
ROU13 206/4 74/1 113/2 19/1
IRL14 194/5 44/1 57/2 39/1 54/1
FRA15 133/2 66/1 67/1
ESP16 126/2 61/1 65/1
GER17 119/2 56/1 63/1
SRB18 103/2 32/1 71/1
HUN19 96/2 47/1 49/1
NOR20 80/2 29/1 51/1
FIN21 79/2 21/1 58/1
ALB22 73/2 19/1 54/1
BLR23 68/1 68/1
NED24 54/2 17/1 37/1
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TOTALPLACE NATION CATEGORY
Men 56 Kg Men 62 Kg Men 69 Kg Men 77 Kg Men 85 Kg Men 94 Kg Men 105 Kg Men +105 Kg

SUI25 48/1 48/1
SLO26 44/1 44/1
ISL27 38/1 38/1
EST28 33/1 33/1
MLT28 33/1 33/1
CYP30 6/1 6/1

Total 7 13 15 21 17 15 10 10
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PLACE NAME BORN NATION B. WEIGHT TOTAL SINCLAIR

1 DADASHBAYLI Dadash 15.07.1996 AZE 97,15 382 429,88

2 PIZZOLATO Antonino 20.08.1996 ITA 84,90 348 416,12

3 TURAN OKYAY Ahmet 06.05.1996 TUR 68,75 300 404,52

4 GASPARYAN Samvel 24.11.1997 ARM 91,50 350 404,01

5 ANDREEV Bozhidar 17.01.1997 BUL 75,95 317 402,33

6 SAVCHUK Antoniy 20.11.1995 RUS 139,25 395 401,96

7 SUHAREVS Ritvars 11.01.1999 LAT 68,40 297 401,79

8 KONOTOP Ihor 21.07.1995 UKR 84,90 336 401,77

9 GHUKASYAN Karush 04.04.1995 ARM 93,10 350 400,95

10 BREGVADZE Loginoz 09.03.1995 GEO 93,05 349 399,90

11 CHKHEIDZE Giorgi 30.10.1997 GEO 104,50 365 399,57

12 STOIAN Doru Ilie 06.07.1996 ROU 76,95 317 399,35

13 AVETISYAN Norayr 01.07.1996 ARM 76,65 315 397,70

14 ZANNI Mirko 16.10.1997 ITA 68,05 292 396,34

15 BRANDON Vautard 09.09.1996 FRA 75,90 312 396,13

16 ERDOGDU Celil 05.12.1997 TUR 68,65 293 395,45

17 PLIESNOI Anton 17.09.1996 UKR 90,70 340 394,02

18 GABRITCHIDZE Irakli 12.11.1995 GEO 76,65 312 393,92

19 SMOCHEK Serhii 26.02.1996 UKR 76,35 310 392,27

20 SHARIFOV Elshad 24.05.1997 AZE 68,70 289 389,87

21 SCARANTINO Mirco 16.01.1995 ITA 55,85 249 389,45

22 IMADOUCHENE Romain 05.09.1995 FRA 82,60 321 389,20

23 CHEPIK Roman 18.09.1995 RUS 76,40 306 387,06

24 AYDIN Emrah 24.06.1997 TUR 61,60 266 386,49

25 CHKHEIDZE Goga 11.02.1996 GEO 68,60 286 386,18

26 HAKOBYAN Azat 16.08.1995 ARM 68,80 286 385,46

27 CHUIKOV Eduard 28.09.1996 RUS 84,05 320 384,57

28 SEMIN Roman 12.12.1996 RUS 76,90 305 384,37

29 YEVSIUTKIN Nazar 20.07.1995 UKR 76,65 304 383,82

30 AKHMEDIANOV Iurii 09.03.1997 RUS 137,45 376 383,42

31 GOLJASZ Daniel 14.08.1997 POL 83,00 317 383,40

32 DAVITADZE Revaz 16.10.1998 GEO 76,85 304 383,25

33 MUSOKHRANOV Oleg 23.08.1995 RUS 55,85 245 383,19

34 KOBETS Maksym 09.05.1996 UKR 117,35 362 382,14

35 PROSHYNSKYI Mykyta 14.09.1995 UKR 121,85 364 380,50

36 PETKA Mariusz 13.11.1995 POL 84,85 318 380,35

37 GROZDEV Stilyan 27.07.1999 BUL 61,45 261 379,89

38 ABISHOV Allahyar 30.03.1995 AZE 61,50 261 379,67

39 KAJDOCI Tamas 21.04.1997 SRB 139,50 373 379,47

40 SHYMCHENKO Vladyslav 10.05.1995 UKR 104,90 347 379,35

41 HOXHA Alban 08.08.1995 ALB 68,75 281 378,90

42 SZATKOWSKI Mateusz 05.04.1996 POL 76,25 299 378,63

43 BARTH Bartlomiej 19.02.1996 POL 89,10 324 378,54

44 IVANOV Aleksandar 22.07.1996 BUL 81,50 310 378,50

45 ZHARNOUSKI Ilya 21.08.2000 BLR 61,85 261 378,12

46 SANTANA Junior De Jesus 08.01.1996 ESP 83,70 313 376,95

47 RUIZ Marcos 13.10.1996 ESP 103,20 342 376,07

48 TURAN Emre 01.09.1997 TUR 76,80 298 375,82

49 DI GIUSTO Michael 16.02.1995 ITA 61,70 258 374,43

50 GEORGIEV Nikolay 13.05.1997 BUL 76,75 296 373,44

51 PONIEDZIALEK Piotr 14.04.1995 POL 66,95 270 370,41

European Junior Weightlifting Championships

01 - 10 October 2015, Klaipeda (LTU)

SINCLAIR CLASSIFICATION - MEN



52 DOBREA Valentin 14.04.1996 ROU 93,80 324 369,97

53 DOKMETAS Abdulmuttalip 07.02.1996 TUR 76,80 293 369,52

54 MUMMHARDT Philip 23.11.1995 GER 104,55 330 361,19

55 MAMMADLI Azar 16.07.1995 AZE 151,00 357 359,56

56 PAPAZIYAN Melkon 26.12.1996 BUL 68,95 267 359,35

57 JANUS Dariusz 28.08.1997 POL 61,85 248 359,29

58 ANGELOV Petar 15.12.1997 BUL 61,60 247 358,88

59 BERDELIDZE Goderdzi 14.07.1996 GEO 61,75 247 358,26

60 HARDAL Ferdi 31.12.1996 TUR 61,75 246 356,81

61 FALKOWSKI Julian 08.11.1995 POL 109,40 330 355,71

62 MINASYAN Marzpet 11.03.1997 ARM 55,75 227 355,54

63 KRASNYI Kirill 27.04.1998 RUS 61,90 240 347,50

64 DAVAYAN Davit 16.10.1997 ARM 55,75 220 344,58

65 VARLAMOV Michael 24.03.1997 GER 93,15 300 343,59

66 BADARAU NITU Cristian 27.07.1996 ROU 93,45 300 343,11

67 KANIZAI Aron 27.10.1996 SRB 76,40 270 341,52

68 GJORINGBO Tore 16.03.1995 NOR 92,75 295 338,50

69 KOPECKY Vlastimil 29.01.1995 CZE 91,45 293 338,30

70 MYRHOLT Roger 05.01.1995 NOR 76,75 268 338,11

71 KMEGY Mate 17.09.1997 HUN 84,50 282 337,99

72 SALAJ Michal 11.09.1996 CZE 83,05 279 337,34

73 TSCHAN Yannick 30.08.1996 SUI 84,40 281 336,99

74 ANTANAITIS Laurynas 09.07.1995 LTU 84,85 279 333,71

75 MEZINSKIS Armands 08.09.2000 LAT 74,15 259 333,34

76 GILBERT Stewart 23.08.1996 IRL 68,30 246 333,11

77 ROZNIK NOVAK Jus 15.11.1996 SLO 61,25 225 328,26

78 VORONOVSKYI Dmytro 03.01.1997 UKR 55,25 208 328,11

79 GORNY Jakub 05.07.1998 CZE 93,65 287 327,94

80 KESKITALO Hannes 10.11.1996 FIN 99,30 292 325,76

81 GRISKOVS Janis 04.01.1997 LAT 83,90 270 324,77

82 HILMARSSON HOGNI Gudmundur 28.10.1996 ISL 84,60 270 323,42

83 ARCARA Fabio 28.01.1997 ITA 55,25 205 323,37

84 HOFBAUER Lukas 14.02.1997 CZE 75,90 253 321,22

85 PAPIEVIS Povilas 03.03.1995 LTU 118,45 305 321,16

86 KUBIK Jakub 16.03.1996 CZE 67,95 236 320,64

87 RIMKUS Tomas 21.04.1996 LTU 81,00 255 312,36

88 SOKKA Tatu 06.01.1996 FIN 76,95 245 308,64

89 MOSKAL Vlastimil 10.05.1998 CZE 61,70 210 304,77

90 KOLEDA Elmars 03.06.1997 LAT 55,40 193 303,79

91 ANDZANS Svens Janis 03.06.1997 LAT 92,75 263 301,78

92 JUCIUS Deividas 17.12.1998 LTU 107,30 274 297,23

93 HAZLEY Dan 02.02.1995 IRL 98,60 265 296,46

94 KMIELIAUSKAS Domantas 08.07.1997 LTU 94,35 260 296,15

95 SKIRKA Vincentas 18.07.1997 LTU 67,20 216 295,60

96 MCKNIGHT Liam 06.09.1995 IRL 93,05 257 294,48

97 JOYCE Kieran 16.08.1996 IRL 84,40 245 293,82

98 KNOX Lewis 04.04.1995 IRL 82,95 240 290,36

99 ROOKHUIJZEN Joris 15.07.1995 NED 92,05 249 286,66

100 MACIJAUSKAS Tomas 24.05.1997 LTU 68,65 210 283,43

101 HOLLO Szilard 07.03.2000 HUN 139,15 272 276,82

102 BRUIJNEN Teun 09.09.1996 NED 71,05 209 276,02

103 MIFSUD Kieran 26.06.1999 MLT 93,25 231 264,44

104 KARBUS Teet 16.02.1999 EST 68,25 195 264,18

105 LUSHI Emanuel 21.12.1996 ALB 61,40 0 0,00

106 KARAMALIS Alexandros 08.01.1996 CYP 76,60 0 0,00

107 ROMAN Mircea Andrei 29.05.1996 ROU 103,60 0 0,00

108 SOLOVEV Nikita 19.01.1996 RUS 104,55 0 0,00
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RESULTS

SNATCH Men 56 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

34 SCARANTINO MIRCO ITA 55,85 111,0 113,0 113,0 113,016011995 281
116 MUSOKHRANOV OLEG RUS 55,85 107,0 110,0 112,0 110,023081995 252
66 MINASYAN MARZPET ARM 55,75 98,0 102,0 107,0 107,011031997 233
12 DAVAYAN DAVIT ARM 55,75 93,0 97,0 100,0 100,016101997 224
77 ARCARA FABIO ITA 55,25 92,0 92,0 92,0 92,028011997 215
41 VORONOVSKYI DMYTRO UKR 55,25 91,0 91,0 95,0 91,003011997 206
54 KOLEDA ELMARS LAT 55,40 87,0 87,0 87,0 87,003061997 197

CLEAN & JERK Men 56 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

34 SCARANTINO MIRCO ITA 55,85 136,0 0,0 0,0 136,016011995 281
116 MUSOKHRANOV OLEG RUS 55,85 130,0 135,0 139,0 135,023081995 252
12 DAVAYAN DAVIT ARM 55,75 120,0 128,0 128,0 120,016101997 233
66 MINASYAN MARZPET ARM 55,75 120,0 125,0 125,0 120,011031997 224
41 VORONOVSKYI DMYTRO UKR 55,25 113,0 117,0 121,0 117,003011997 215
77 ARCARA FABIO ITA 55,25 107,0 113,0 117,0 113,028011997 206
54 KOLEDA ELMARS LAT 55,40 106,0 106,0 106,0 106,003061997 197

TOTAL Men 56 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

34 SCARANTINO MIRCO ITA 55,85 113,0 136,0 249,016011995 281 389,5
116 MUSOKHRANOV OLEG RUS 55,85 110,0 135,0 245,023081995 252 383,2
66 MINASYAN MARZPET ARM 55,75 107,0 120,0 227,011031997 233 355,5
12 DAVAYAN DAVIT ARM 55,75 100,0 120,0 220,016101997 224 344,6
41 VORONOVSKYI DMYTRO UKR 55,25 91,0 117,0 208,003011997 215 328,1
77 ARCARA FABIO ITA 55,25 92,0 113,0 205,028011997 206 323,4
54 KOLEDA ELMARS LAT 55,40 87,0 106,0 193,003061997 197 303,8

Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System
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RESULTS

SNATCH Men 62 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

80 AYDIN EMRAH TUR 61,60 118,0 120,0 124,0 120,024061997 281
51 ZHARNOUSKI ILYA BLR 61,85 110,0 115,0 119,0 119,021082000 252

145 GROZDEV STILYAN BUL 61,45 112,0 116,0 118,0 118,027071999 233
75 ABISHOV ALLAHYAR AZE 61,50 115,0 115,0 118,0 118,030031995 224

147 DI GIUSTO MICHAEL ITA 61,70 110,0 114,0 114,0 114,016021995 215
138 BERDELIDZE GODERDZI GEO 61,75 110,0 114,0 116,0 114,014071996 206
150 LUSHI EMANUEL ALB 61,40 112,0 116,0 117,0 112,021121996 197
143 HARDAL FERDI TUR 61,75 111,0 117,0 117,0 111,031121996 188
127 ANGELOV PETAR BUL 61,60 110,0 115,0 115,0 110,015121997 179
100 JANUS DARIUSZ POL 61,85 103,0 107,0 110,0 110,028081997 1610
40 KRASNYI KIRILL RUS 61,90 105,0 110,0 110,0 105,027041998 1511
28 ROZNIK NOVAK JUS SLO 61,25 90,0 95,0 97,0 95,015111996 1412

142 MOSKAL VLASTIMIL CZE 61,70 92,0 96,0 96,0 92,010051998 1313

CLEAN & JERK Men 62 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

80 AYDIN EMRAH TUR 61,60 146,0 151,0 156,0 146,024061997 281
147 DI GIUSTO MICHAEL ITA 61,70 140,0 144,0 148,0 144,016021995 252
145 GROZDEV STILYAN BUL 61,45 136,0 140,0 143,0 143,027071999 233
75 ABISHOV ALLAHYAR AZE 61,50 136,0 140,0 143,0 143,030031995 224
51 ZHARNOUSKI ILYA BLR 61,85 135,0 139,0 142,0 142,021082000 215

100 JANUS DARIUSZ POL 61,85 135,0 135,0 138,0 138,028081997 206
127 ANGELOV PETAR BUL 61,60 133,0 137,0 141,0 137,015121997 197
143 HARDAL FERDI TUR 61,75 135,0 141,0 142,0 135,031121996 188
40 KRASNYI KIRILL RUS 61,90 130,0 135,0 140,0 135,027041998 179

138 BERDELIDZE GODERDZI GEO 61,75 133,0 133,0 141,0 133,014071996 1610
28 ROZNIK NOVAK JUS SLO 61,25 123,0 127,0 130,0 130,015111996 1511

142 MOSKAL VLASTIMIL CZE 61,70 114,0 118,0 118,0 118,010051998 1412
150 LUSHI EMANUEL ALB 61,40 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,021121996 0

TOTAL Men 62 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

80 AYDIN EMRAH TUR 61,60 120,0 146,0 266,024061997 281 384,1
145 GROZDEV STILYAN BUL 61,45 118,0 143,0 261,027071999 252 377,5
75 ABISHOV ALLAHYAR AZE 61,50 118,0 143,0 261,030031995 233 377,3
51 ZHARNOUSKI ILYA BLR 61,85 119,0 142,0 261,021082000 224 375,8

147 DI GIUSTO MICHAEL ITA 61,70 114,0 144,0 258,016021995 215 372,1
100 JANUS DARIUSZ POL 61,85 110,0 138,0 248,028081997 206 357,1
127 ANGELOV PETAR BUL 61,60 110,0 137,0 247,015121997 197 356,6
138 BERDELIDZE GODERDZI GEO 61,75 114,0 133,0 247,014071996 188 356,0
143 HARDAL FERDI TUR 61,75 111,0 135,0 246,031121996 179 354,6
40 KRASNYI KIRILL RUS 61,90 105,0 135,0 240,027041998 1610 345,3

Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System



��������	
�����	���
��������
	�������������

��	�	��	�������	�����

��������	�	 ��������

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

28 ROZNIK NOVAK JUS SLO 61,25 95,0 130,0 225,015111996 1511 326,2
142 MOSKAL VLASTIMIL CZE 61,70 92,0 118,0 210,010051998 1412 302,9
150 LUSHI EMANUEL ALB 61,40 112,0 0,0 0,021121996 00,0

Page 2 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System
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RESULTS

SNATCH Men 69 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

67 TURAN OKYAY AHMET TUR 68,75 132,0 136,0 138,0 138,006051996 281
159 SUHAREVS RITVARS LAT 68,40 130,0 133,0 137,0 137,011011999 252
62 ZANNI MIRKO ITA 68,05 128,0 132,0 136,0 136,016101997 233
82 ERDOGDU CELIL TUR 68,65 122,0 127,0 131,0 131,005121997 224
60 SHARIFOV ELSHAD AZE 68,70 128,0 131,0 131,0 131,024051997 215
79 HAKOBYAN AZAT ARM 68,80 122,0 127,0 129,0 129,016081995 206
99 CHKHEIDZE GOGA GEO 68,60 122,0 125,0 125,0 125,011021996 197

123 HOXHA ALBAN ALB 68,75 125,0 125,0 130,0 125,008081995 188
59 PONIEDZIALEK PIOTR POL 66,95 118,0 121,0 124,0 121,014041995 179
78 PAPAZIYAN MELKON BUL 68,95 121,0 121,0 121,0 121,026121996 1610
25 KUBIK JAKUB CZE 67,95 103,0 107,0 111,0 111,016031996 1511

141 GILBERT STEWART IRL 68,30 106,0 111,0 111,0 111,023081996 1412
107 SKIRKA VINCENTAS LTU 67,20 95,0 100,0 102,0 100,018071997 1313
10 MACIJAUSKAS TOMAS LTU 68,65 90,0 95,0 97,0 95,024051997 1214

125 KARBUS TEET EST 68,25 85,0 90,0 90,0 85,016021998 1115

CLEAN & JERK Men 69 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

82 ERDOGDU CELIL TUR 68,65 157,0 162,0 167,0 162,005121997 281
67 TURAN OKYAY AHMET TUR 68,75 156,0 161,0 162,0 162,006051996 252
99 CHKHEIDZE GOGA GEO 68,60 155,0 161,0 168,0 161,011021996 233

159 SUHAREVS RITVARS LAT 68,40 156,0 160,0 163,0 160,011011999 224
60 SHARIFOV ELSHAD AZE 68,70 158,0 158,0 165,0 158,024051997 215
79 HAKOBYAN AZAT ARM 68,80 152,0 157,0 160,0 157,016081995 206
62 ZANNI MIRKO ITA 68,05 147,0 153,0 156,0 156,016101997 197

123 HOXHA ALBAN ALB 68,75 155,0 156,0 160,0 156,008081995 188
59 PONIEDZIALEK PIOTR POL 66,95 145,0 149,0 152,0 149,014041995 179
78 PAPAZIYAN MELKON BUL 68,95 146,0 146,0 157,0 146,026121996 1610

141 GILBERT STEWART IRL 68,30 130,0 135,0 139,0 135,023081996 1511
25 KUBIK JAKUB CZE 67,95 125,0 125,0 125,0 125,016031996 1412

107 SKIRKA VINCENTAS LTU 67,20 116,0 120,0 120,0 116,018071997 1313
10 MACIJAUSKAS TOMAS LTU 68,65 115,0 115,0 120,0 115,024051997 1214

125 KARBUS TEET EST 68,25 105,0 110,0 115,0 110,016021998 1115

TOTAL Men 69 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

67 TURAN OKYAY AHMET TUR 68,75 138,0 162,0 300,006051996 281 404,5
159 SUHAREVS RITVARS LAT 68,40 137,0 160,0 297,011011999 252 401,8
82 ERDOGDU CELIL TUR 68,65 131,0 162,0 293,005121997 233 395,5
62 ZANNI MIRKO ITA 68,05 136,0 156,0 292,016101997 224 396,3
60 SHARIFOV ELSHAD AZE 68,70 131,0 158,0 289,024051997 215 389,9
99 CHKHEIDZE GOGA GEO 68,60 125,0 161,0 286,011021996 206 386,2

Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System
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Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

79 HAKOBYAN AZAT ARM 68,80 129,0 157,0 286,016081995 197 385,5
123 HOXHA ALBAN ALB 68,75 125,0 156,0 281,008081995 188 378,9
59 PONIEDZIALEK PIOTR POL 66,95 121,0 149,0 270,014041995 179 370,4
78 PAPAZIYAN MELKON BUL 68,95 121,0 146,0 267,026121996 1610 359,4

141 GILBERT STEWART IRL 68,30 111,0 135,0 246,023081996 1511 333,1
25 KUBIK JAKUB CZE 67,95 111,0 125,0 236,016031996 1412 320,6

107 SKIRKA VINCENTAS LTU 67,20 100,0 116,0 216,018071997 1313 295,6
10 MACIJAUSKAS TOMAS LTU 68,65 95,0 115,0 210,024051997 1214 283,4

125 KARBUS TEET EST 68,25 85,0 110,0 195,016021998 1115 264,2

Page 2 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System
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RESULTS

SNATCH Men 77 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

38 STOIAN DORU ILIE ROU 76,95 142,0 146,0 146,0 146,006071996 281
63 GABRITCHIDZE IRAKLI GEO 76,65 138,0 143,0 145,0 145,012111995 252
45 SEMIN ROMAN RUS 76,90 140,0 145,0 148,0 145,012121996 233

131 ANDREEV BOZHIDAR BUL 75,95 136,0 141,0 144,0 141,017011997 224
161 AVETISYAN NORAYR ARM 76,65 135,0 140,0 140,0 140,001071996 215
152 SMOCHEK SERHII UKR 76,35 132,0 136,0 138,0 138,026021996 206
56 BRANDON VAUTARD FRA 75,90 130,0 134,0 137,0 137,009091996 197
1 CHEPIK ROMAN RUS 76,40 136,0 141,0 141,0 136,018091995 188

108 DOKMETAS ABDULMUTTAL TUR 76,80 136,0 142,0 142,0 136,007021996 179
156 DAVITADZE REVAZ GEO 76,85 136,0 140,0 141,0 136,016101998 1610
26 GEORGIEV NIKOLAY BUL 76,75 130,0 133,0 135,0 135,013051997 1511
9 YEVSIUTKIN NAZAR UKR 76,65 134,0 139,0 139,0 134,020071995 1412

83 SZATKOWSKI MATEUSZ POL 76,25 125,0 130,0 133,0 133,005041996 1313
31 TURAN EMRE TUR 76,80 128,0 132,0 136,0 132,001091997 1214
8 MEZINSKIS ARMANDS LAT 74,15 110,0 115,0 117,0 117,008092000 1115

129 KANIZAI ARON SRB 76,40 117,0 117,0 122,0 117,027101996 1016
72 MYRHOLT ROGER NOR 76,75 111,0 116,0 116,0 116,005011995 917
46 HOFBAUER LUKAS CZE 75,90 111,0 114,0 116,0 114,014021997 818

124 SOKKA TATU FIN 76,95 110,0 113,0 115,0 110,006011996 719
35 KARAMALIS ALEXANDROS CYP 76,60 102,0 107,0 107,0 102,008011996 620
57 BRUIJNEN TEUN NED 71,05 93,0 97,0 98,0 93,009091996 521

CLEAN & JERK Men 77 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

131 ANDREEV BOZHIDAR BUL 75,95 174,0 176,0 182,0 176,017011997 281
56 BRANDON VAUTARD FRA 75,90 170,0 175,0 178,0 175,009091996 252

161 AVETISYAN NORAYR ARM 76,65 170,0 175,0 182,0 175,001071996 233
152 SMOCHEK SERHII UKR 76,35 162,0 167,0 172,0 172,026021996 224
38 STOIAN DORU ILIE ROU 76,95 171,0 175,0 175,0 171,006071996 215
1 CHEPIK ROMAN RUS 76,40 170,0 175,0 176,0 170,018091995 206
9 YEVSIUTKIN NAZAR UKR 76,65 165,0 170,0 173,0 170,020071995 197

156 DAVITADZE REVAZ GEO 76,85 162,0 168,0 172,0 168,016101998 188
63 GABRITCHIDZE IRAKLI GEO 76,65 161,0 166,0 167,0 167,012111995 179
83 SZATKOWSKI MATEUSZ POL 76,25 166,0 172,0 172,0 166,005041996 1610
31 TURAN EMRE TUR 76,80 160,0 166,0 169,0 166,001091997 1511
26 GEORGIEV NIKOLAY BUL 76,75 161,0 166,0 166,0 161,013051997 1412
45 SEMIN ROMAN RUS 76,90 160,0 160,0 165,0 160,012121996 1313

108 DOKMETAS ABDULMUTTAL TUR 76,80 150,0 157,0 162,0 157,007021996 1214
129 KANIZAI ARON SRB 76,40 145,0 150,0 153,0 153,027101996 1115
72 MYRHOLT ROGER NOR 76,75 142,0 147,0 152,0 152,005011995 1016
8 MEZINSKIS ARMANDS LAT 74,15 134,0 138,0 142,0 142,008092000 917

46 HOFBAUER LUKAS CZE 75,90 132,0 136,0 139,0 139,014021997 818
124 SOKKA TATU FIN 76,95 135,0 140,0 140,0 135,006011996 719
57 BRUIJNEN TEUN NED 71,05 110,0 115,0 116,0 116,009091996 620

Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System



��������	
�����	���
��������
	�������������

��	�	��	�������	�����

��������	�	 ��������

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points
1 2 3

Attempts

35 KARAMALIS ALEXANDROS CYP 76,60 125,0 125,0 125,0 0,008011996 0

TOTAL Men 77 Kg
131 ANDREEV BOZHIDAR BUL 75,95 141,0 176,0 317,017011997 281 400,6
38 STOIAN DORU ILIE ROU 76,95 146,0 171,0 317,006071996 252 397,7

161 AVETISYAN NORAYR ARM 76,65 140,0 175,0 315,001071996 233 396,0
56 BRANDON VAUTARD FRA 75,90 137,0 175,0 312,009091996 224 394,4
63 GABRITCHIDZE IRAKLI GEO 76,65 145,0 167,0 312,012111995 215 392,3

152 SMOCHEK SERHII UKR 76,35 138,0 172,0 310,026021996 206 390,6
1 CHEPIK ROMAN RUS 76,40 136,0 170,0 306,018091995 197 385,4

45 SEMIN ROMAN RUS 76,90 145,0 160,0 305,012121996 188 382,8
9 YEVSIUTKIN NAZAR UKR 76,65 134,0 170,0 304,020071995 179 382,2

156 DAVITADZE REVAZ GEO 76,85 136,0 168,0 304,016101998 1610 381,7
83 SZATKOWSKI MATEUSZ POL 76,25 133,0 166,0 299,005041996 1511 377,0
31 TURAN EMRE TUR 76,80 132,0 166,0 298,001091997 1412 374,3
26 GEORGIEV NIKOLAY BUL 76,75 135,0 161,0 296,013051997 1313 371,9

108 DOKMETAS ABDULMUTTAL TUR 76,80 136,0 157,0 293,007021996 1214 368,0
129 KANIZAI ARON SRB 76,40 117,0 153,0 270,027101996 1115 340,1
72 MYRHOLT ROGER NOR 76,75 116,0 152,0 268,005011995 1016 336,7
8 MEZINSKIS ARMANDS LAT 74,15 117,0 142,0 259,008092000 917 331,8

46 HOFBAUER LUKAS CZE 75,90 114,0 139,0 253,014021997 818 319,9
124 SOKKA TATU FIN 76,95 110,0 135,0 245,006011996 719 307,4
57 BRUIJNEN TEUN NED 71,05 93,0 116,0 209,009091996 620 274,7
35 KARAMALIS ALEXANDROS CYP 76,60 102,0 0,0 0,008011996 00,0

Page 2 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System
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RESULTS

SNATCH Men 85 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

113 PIZZOLATO ANTONINO ITA 84,90 152,0 156,0 158,0 158,020081996 281
23 KONOTOP IHOR UKR 84,90 150,0 155,0 155,0 155,021071995 252

153 SANTANA JUNIOR DE JE ESP 83,70 145,0 145,0 146,0 146,008011996 233
65 IVANOV ALEKSANDAR BUL 81,50 139,0 143,0 145,0 145,022071996 224
74 CHUIKOV EDUARD RUS 84,05 138,0 138,0 145,0 145,028091996 215

148 PETKA MARIUSZ POL 84,85 138,0 142,0 145,0 145,013111995 206
4 IMADOUCHENE ROMAIN FRA 82,60 135,0 140,0 144,0 140,005091995 197

11 GOLJASZ DANIEL POL 83,00 130,0 134,0 137,0 137,014081997 188
136 TSCHAN YANNICK SUI 84,40 120,0 125,0 128,0 128,030081996 179
29 ANTANAITIS LAURYNAS LTU 84,85 120,0 126,0 129,0 126,009071995 1610
13 SALAJ MICHAL CZE 83,05 125,0 128,0 129,0 125,011091996 1511
20 HILMARSSON HOGNI GUD ISL 84,60 118,0 123,0 126,0 123,028101996 1412
18 KMEGY MATE HUN 84,50 118,0 122,0 125,0 122,017091997 1313
94 GRISKOVS JANIS LAT 83,90 120,0 120,0 125,0 120,012091997 1214

130 RIMKUS TOMAS LTU 81,00 110,0 115,0 118,0 110,021041996 1115
121 JOYCE KIERAN IRL 84,40 100,0 100,0 105,0 105,016081996 1016
87 KNOX LEWIS IRL 82,95 98,0 103,0 108,0 103,004041995 917

CLEAN & JERK Men 85 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

113 PIZZOLATO ANTONINO ITA 84,90 190,0 195,0 200,0 190,020081996 281
4 IMADOUCHENE ROMAIN FRA 82,60 175,0 180,0 181,0 181,005091995 252

23 KONOTOP IHOR UKR 84,90 176,0 181,0 194,0 181,021071995 233
11 GOLJASZ DANIEL POL 83,00 170,0 176,0 180,0 180,014081997 224
74 CHUIKOV EDUARD RUS 84,05 170,0 175,0 180,0 175,028091996 215

148 PETKA MARIUSZ POL 84,85 173,0 173,0 180,0 173,013111995 206
153 SANTANA JUNIOR DE JE ESP 83,70 167,0 167,0 175,0 167,008011996 197
65 IVANOV ALEKSANDAR BUL 81,50 161,0 165,0 168,0 165,022071996 188
18 KMEGY MATE HUN 84,50 155,0 160,0 163,0 160,017091997 179
13 SALAJ MICHAL CZE 83,05 148,0 153,0 154,0 154,011091996 1610

136 TSCHAN YANNICK SUI 84,40 149,0 153,0 156,0 153,030081996 1511
29 ANTANAITIS LAURYNAS LTU 84,85 145,0 149,0 153,0 153,009071995 1412
94 GRISKOVS JANIS LAT 83,90 150,0 155,0 157,0 150,012091997 1313
20 HILMARSSON HOGNI GUD ISL 84,60 147,0 152,0 152,0 147,028101996 1214

130 RIMKUS TOMAS LTU 81,00 135,0 140,0 145,0 145,021041996 1115
121 JOYCE KIERAN IRL 84,40 130,0 135,0 140,0 140,016081996 1016
87 KNOX LEWIS IRL 82,95 132,0 137,0 142,0 137,004041995 917

TOTAL Men 85 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

113 PIZZOLATO ANTONINO ITA 84,90 158,0 190,0 348,020081996 281 416,2
23 KONOTOP IHOR UKR 84,90 155,0 181,0 336,021071995 252 401,8
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Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

4 IMADOUCHENE ROMAIN FRA 82,60 140,0 181,0 321,005091995 233 389,2
74 CHUIKOV EDUARD RUS 84,05 145,0 175,0 320,028091996 224 384,6

148 PETKA MARIUSZ POL 84,85 145,0 173,0 318,013111995 215 380,4
11 GOLJASZ DANIEL POL 83,00 137,0 180,0 317,014081997 206 383,4

153 SANTANA JUNIOR DE JE ESP 83,70 146,0 167,0 313,008011996 197 377,0
65 IVANOV ALEKSANDAR BUL 81,50 145,0 165,0 310,022071996 188 378,5
18 KMEGY MATE HUN 84,50 122,0 160,0 282,017091997 179 338,0

136 TSCHAN YANNICK SUI 84,40 128,0 153,0 281,030081996 1610 337,0
13 SALAJ MICHAL CZE 83,05 125,0 154,0 279,011091996 1511 337,3
29 ANTANAITIS LAURYNAS LTU 84,85 126,0 153,0 279,009071995 1412 333,7
94 GRISKOVS JANIS LAT 83,90 120,0 150,0 270,012091997 1313 324,8
20 HILMARSSON HOGNI GUD ISL 84,60 123,0 147,0 270,028101996 1214 323,4

130 RIMKUS TOMAS LTU 81,00 110,0 145,0 255,021041996 1115 312,4
121 JOYCE KIERAN IRL 84,40 105,0 140,0 245,016081996 1016 293,8
87 KNOX LEWIS IRL 82,95 103,0 137,0 240,004041995 917 290,4

Page 2 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System



��������	
�����	���
��������
	�������������

��	�	��	�������	�����

��������	�	 ��������

RESULTS

SNATCH Men 94 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

149 GHUKASYAN KARUSH ARM 93,10 153,0 157,0 158,0 158,004041995 281
92 BREGVADZE LOGINOZ GEO 93,05 152,0 157,0 157,0 157,009031995 252

164 PLIESNOI ANTON UKR 90,70 155,0 155,0 157,0 155,017091996 233
48 GASPARYAN SAMVEL ARM 91,50 150,0 155,0 157,0 155,024111997 224
73 DOBREA VALENTIN ROU 93,80 143,0 147,0 152,0 147,014041996 215

160 BARTH BARTLOMIEJ POL 89,10 139,0 143,0 146,0 146,019021996 206
126 BADARAU NITU CRISTIA ROU 93,45 145,0 145,0 151,0 145,027071996 197
115 VARLAMOV MICHAEL GER 93,15 126,0 131,0 134,0 134,024031997 188
146 KOPECKY VLASTIMIL CZE 91,45 125,0 129,0 132,0 132,029011995 179
128 GJORINGBO TORE NOR 92,75 127,0 131,0 134,0 131,016031995 1610
97 GORNY JAKUB CZE 93,65 122,0 126,0 128,0 126,005071998 1511

151 ANDZANS SVENS JANIS LAT 92,75 123,0 126,0 126,0 123,003061997 1412
134 ROOKHUIJZEN JORIS NED 92,05 110,0 117,0 123,0 117,015071995 1313
137 MCKNIGHT LIAM IRL 93,05 102,0 107,0 112,0 112,006091995 1214
102 MIFSUD KIERAN MLT 93,25 106,0 110,0 110,0 106,026061999 1115

CLEAN & JERK Men 94 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

48 GASPARYAN SAMVEL ARM 91,50 185,0 190,0 195,0 195,024111997 281
92 BREGVADZE LOGINOZ GEO 93,05 183,0 188,0 192,0 192,009031995 252

149 GHUKASYAN KARUSH ARM 93,10 185,0 189,0 192,0 192,004041995 233
164 PLIESNOI ANTON UKR 90,70 180,0 185,0 190,0 185,017091996 224
160 BARTH BARTLOMIEJ POL 89,10 168,0 175,0 178,0 178,019021996 215
73 DOBREA VALENTIN ROU 93,80 174,0 177,0 177,0 177,014041996 206

115 VARLAMOV MICHAEL GER 93,15 161,0 166,0 169,0 166,024031997 197
128 GJORINGBO TORE NOR 92,75 160,0 164,0 164,0 164,016031995 188
146 KOPECKY VLASTIMIL CZE 91,45 155,0 161,0 167,0 161,029011995 179
97 GORNY JAKUB CZE 93,65 151,0 155,0 161,0 161,005071998 1610

126 BADARAU NITU CRISTIA ROU 93,45 155,0 160,0 160,0 155,027071996 1511
137 MCKNIGHT LIAM IRL 93,05 139,0 140,0 145,0 145,006091995 1412
151 ANDZANS SVENS JANIS LAT 92,75 140,0 146,0 148,0 140,003061997 1313
134 ROOKHUIJZEN JORIS NED 92,05 125,0 132,0 137,0 132,015071995 1214
102 MIFSUD KIERAN MLT 93,25 125,0 130,0 0,0 125,026061999 1115

TOTAL Men 94 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

48 GASPARYAN SAMVEL ARM 91,50 155,0 195,0 350,024111997 281 404,0
149 GHUKASYAN KARUSH ARM 93,10 158,0 192,0 350,004041995 252 401,0
92 BREGVADZE LOGINOZ GEO 93,05 157,0 192,0 349,009031995 233 399,9

164 PLIESNOI ANTON UKR 90,70 155,0 185,0 340,017091996 224 394,0
160 BARTH BARTLOMIEJ POL 89,10 146,0 178,0 324,019021996 215 378,5
73 DOBREA VALENTIN ROU 93,80 147,0 177,0 324,014041996 206 370,0
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Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

115 VARLAMOV MICHAEL GER 93,15 134,0 166,0 300,024031997 197 343,6
126 BADARAU NITU CRISTIA ROU 93,45 145,0 155,0 300,027071996 188 343,1
128 GJORINGBO TORE NOR 92,75 131,0 164,0 295,016031995 179 338,5
146 KOPECKY VLASTIMIL CZE 91,45 132,0 161,0 293,029011995 1610 338,3
97 GORNY JAKUB CZE 93,65 126,0 161,0 287,005071998 1511 327,9

151 ANDZANS SVENS JANIS LAT 92,75 123,0 140,0 263,003061997 1412 301,8
137 MCKNIGHT LIAM IRL 93,05 112,0 145,0 257,006091995 1313 294,5
134 ROOKHUIJZEN JORIS NED 92,05 117,0 132,0 249,015071995 1214 286,7
102 MIFSUD KIERAN MLT 93,25 106,0 125,0 231,026061999 1115 264,4
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RESULTS

SNATCH Men 105 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

162 DADASHBAYLI DADASH AZE 97,15 165,0 170,0 176,0 176,015071996 281
106 CHKHEIDZE GIORGI GEO 104,50 157,0 161,0 164,0 164,030101997 252
64 RUIZ MARCOS ESP 103,20 150,0 155,0 160,0 160,013101996 233
33 SHYMCHENKO VLADYSLAV UKR 104,90 146,0 151,0 154,0 151,010051995 224
58 MUMMHARDT PHILIP GER 104,55 140,0 144,0 148,0 144,023111995 215
50 KESKITALO HANNES FIN 99,30 120,0 125,0 130,0 125,010111996 206
32 KMIELIAUSKAS DOMANTA LTU 94,35 115,0 120,0 125,0 120,008071997 197
85 HAZLEY DAN IRL 98,60 110,0 115,0 120,0 120,002021995 188
95 ROMAN MIRCEA ANDREI ROU 103,60 155,0 155,0 155,029051996 0
19 SOLOVEV NIKITA RUS 104,55 165,0 165,0 165,019011996 0

CLEAN & JERK Men 105 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

162 DADASHBAYLI DADASH AZE 97,15 200,0 206,0 0,0 206,015071996 281
19 SOLOVEV NIKITA RUS 104,55 195,0 200,0 205,0 205,019011996 252

106 CHKHEIDZE GIORGI GEO 104,50 191,0 197,0 201,0 201,030101997 233
33 SHYMCHENKO VLADYSLAV UKR 104,90 185,0 192,0 196,0 196,010051995 224
58 MUMMHARDT PHILIP GER 104,55 180,0 186,0 192,0 186,023111995 215
64 RUIZ MARCOS ESP 103,20 175,0 182,0 185,0 182,013101996 206
95 ROMAN MIRCEA ANDREI ROU 103,60 180,0 185,0 0,0 180,029051996 197
50 KESKITALO HANNES FIN 99,30 160,0 167,0 172,0 167,010111996 188
85 HAZLEY DAN IRL 98,60 145,0 150,0 150,0 145,002021995 179
32 KMIELIAUSKAS DOMANTA LTU 94,35 140,0 145,0 145,0 140,008071997 1610

TOTAL Men 105 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

162 DADASHBAYLI DADASH AZE 97,15 176,0 206,0 382,015071996 281 429,9
106 CHKHEIDZE GIORGI GEO 104,50 164,0 201,0 365,030101997 252 399,6
33 SHYMCHENKO VLADYSLAV UKR 104,90 151,0 196,0 347,010051995 233 379,4
64 RUIZ MARCOS ESP 103,20 160,0 182,0 342,013101996 224 376,1
58 MUMMHARDT PHILIP GER 104,55 144,0 186,0 330,023111995 215 361,2
50 KESKITALO HANNES FIN 99,30 125,0 167,0 292,010111996 206 325,8
85 HAZLEY DAN IRL 98,60 120,0 145,0 265,002021995 197 296,5
32 KMIELIAUSKAS DOMANTA LTU 94,35 120,0 140,0 260,008071997 188 296,2
19 SOLOVEV NIKITA RUS 104,55 0,0 205,0 0,019011996 00,0
95 ROMAN MIRCEA ANDREI ROU 103,60 0,0 180,0 0,029051996 00,0
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RESULTS

SNATCH Men +105 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

109 SAVCHUK ANTONIY RUS 139,25 167,0 170,0 175,0 175,020111995 281
122 AKHMEDIANOV IURII RUS 137,45 158,0 165,0 168,0 168,009031997 252
17 KAJDOCI TAMAS SRB 139,50 158,0 163,0 163,0 163,021041997 233
39 KOBETS MAKSYM UKR 117,35 157,0 162,0 166,0 162,009051996 224
16 PROSHYNSKYI MYKYTA UKR 121,85 156,0 161,0 165,0 161,014091995 215

119 MAMMADLI AZAR AZE 151,00 150,0 157,0 161,0 157,016071995 206
103 FALKOWSKI JULIAN POL 109,40 150,0 155,0 156,0 150,008111995 197
76 PAPIEVIS POVILAS LTU 118,45 135,0 140,0 140,0 140,003031995 188
70 JUCIUS DEIVYDAS LTU 107,30 120,0 124,0 126,0 126,017121998 179

154 HOLLO SZILARD HUN 139,15 118,0 118,0 122,0 122,007032000 1610

CLEAN & JERK Men +105 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

109 SAVCHUK ANTONIY RUS 139,25 210,0 220,0 230,0 220,020111995 281
17 KAJDOCI TAMAS SRB 139,50 198,0 205,0 210,0 210,021041997 252

122 AKHMEDIANOV IURII RUS 137,45 195,0 201,0 208,0 208,009031997 233
16 PROSHYNSKYI MYKYTA UKR 121,85 190,0 198,0 203,0 203,014091995 224
39 KOBETS MAKSYM UKR 117,35 191,0 196,0 200,0 200,009051996 215

119 MAMMADLI AZAR AZE 151,00 200,0 211,0 211,0 200,016071995 206
103 FALKOWSKI JULIAN POL 109,40 180,0 184,0 184,0 180,008111995 197
76 PAPIEVIS POVILAS LTU 118,45 165,0 165,0 170,0 165,003031995 188

154 HOLLO SZILARD HUN 139,15 140,0 145,0 150,0 150,007032000 179
70 JUCIUS DEIVYDAS LTU 107,30 148,0 155,0 155,0 148,017121998 1610

TOTAL Men +105 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

109 SAVCHUK ANTONIY RUS 139,25 175,0 220,0 395,020111995 281 402,0
122 AKHMEDIANOV IURII RUS 137,45 168,0 208,0 376,009031997 252 383,4
17 KAJDOCI TAMAS SRB 139,50 163,0 210,0 373,021041997 233 379,5
16 PROSHYNSKYI MYKYTA UKR 121,85 161,0 203,0 364,014091995 224 380,5
39 KOBETS MAKSYM UKR 117,35 162,0 200,0 362,009051996 215 382,1

119 MAMMADLI AZAR AZE 151,00 157,0 200,0 357,016071995 206 359,6
103 FALKOWSKI JULIAN POL 109,40 150,0 180,0 330,008111995 197 355,7
76 PAPIEVIS POVILAS LTU 118,45 140,0 165,0 305,003031995 188 321,2
70 JUCIUS DEIVYDAS LTU 107,30 126,0 148,0 274,017121998 179 297,2

154 HOLLO SZILARD HUN 139,15 122,0 150,0 272,007032000 1610 276,8
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European Junior Weightlifting Championships 

01 - 10 October 2015 
Klaipeda - Lithuania 

 

 

GROUPS OF JURIES AND REFEREES 
 
 

Jury 1: KROL P. (CZE) BAYHAN A. (TUR) 

KARSANOV V. (RUS) 

 
 
 

Jury 2: CANNON S. (EWF) ALAVERDYAN P. (ARM) 

STEFANIK J. (SVK) 

 
 

Referee 1: ION G. (ROU) RODRIGUEZ M-A. (ESP) 

 GRASSI M. (ITA) YAZDANI J. (DEN) 

 

 

Referee 2: OFFERMAN D. (CYP) WOLTINSKI D. (ISR) 

 MULEV A. (RUS) MAMMADOV M. (AZE) 

 

 

Referee 3: PATACCHIOLA C. (ITA) HOFFLER M. (GER) 

 KANBAGLI K. (TUR) MUKHTAROV O. (AZE) 

 

 

Referee 4: CALVINO J. (GBR) VLAD S. (ROU) 

 KAMINSKI J. (POL) TURUNEN R. (FIN) 

 
 

Technical Controllers: CARUANA J. (MLT) OLESHKO V. (UKR) 

OSWALD I. (GBR) JENSEN F. (DEN) 
 

Doctors on duty: 
 
 

Timekeepers: CUPRIKS L. (LAT) 

LITWIN P. (POL) 

 
Speakers: MOKRANOWSKI B. (POL) 

 
 
 

Secretariat: Dr AKKUS H. (TUR) 
 
 
 

Chief Marshals: MATTINGSDAL P. (NOR) 

HELGESSON P. (SWE) 
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STATISTICS
WOMEN

Nation
CATEGORY

Women 48 Kg Women 53 Kg Women 58 Kg Women 63 Kg Women 69 Kg Women 75 Kg Women +75 Kg Total
1 AZE 1 1
2 BEL 1 1
3 BLR 1 1
4 BUL 2 2
5 CZE 1 1
6 DEN 1 1 2
7 ESP 1 1 2
8 FIN 1 1
9 GBR 1 1
10 GEO 1 1
11 HUN 1 1
12 ITA 1 1 2
13 LTU 1 1
14 NED 1 1
15 NOR 1 1 2
16 POL 2 1 1 1 1 6
17 ROU 1 2 1 4
18 RUS 1 2 1 1 5
19 TUR 1 2 1 1 2 7
20 UKR 1 1 1 3

Total 6 7 7 6 9 5 5 45
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MEDALS AND PLACES

Women

Pl. Nation Pers. Medals Places

Gold BronzeSilver 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

1 RUS 5 6 3 2 3 1

2 ROU 4 3 3 5 1

3 TUR 7 3 3 2 5 3 2 1

4 GBR 1 3

5 POL 6 2 1 6 7 1 1

6 AZE 1 2 1

7 UKR 3 1 2 1 4 1

8 BLR 1 1 1 1

9 ESP 2 3 1 1 1

10 LTU 1 2 1

11 BUL 2 1 2 1 2

12 ITA 2 1 1 1 1 2

13 BEL 1 1 1 1

14 FIN 1 1 2

15 GEO 1 3

16 HUN 1 2 1

17 NOR 2 1 5

18 DEN 2 3 1 1 1
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Pl. Nation Pers. Medals Places

Gold BronzeSilver 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

19 CZE 1 2 1

20 NED 1 1 2
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MEDALS AND PLACES

Men and Women

Pl. Nation Pers. Medals Places

Gold BronzeSilver 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

1 RUS 12 9 6 10 8 1 2

2 TUR 14 4 7 6 7 8 3 3

3 AZE 2 4 2

4 BLR 2 4 1 1

5 ROU 8 3 6 5 1 4 5

6 POL 13 3 5 7 8 4 1 3 2 3 1

7 ESP 6 3 5 3 3 3 1

8 LAT 2 3 1 1 1

9 GBR 2 3 2 1

10 LTU 9 2 2 4 3 1 8 6 1

11 HUN 2 2 1 2 1

12 SVK 3 2 1 1 1 4

13 UKR 8 1 4 1 5 7 4

14 GEO 3 1 2 3 3

15 ARM 2 1 1 1 3

16 BUL 3 1 2 1 1 3 1

17 ITA 2 1 1 1 1 2

18 ISR 2 1 2 2 1
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Pl. Nation Pers. Medals Places

Gold BronzeSilver 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

19 SRB 2 1 1 1 1 1 1

20 BEL 1 1 1 1

21 FIN 4 1 2 2 1 3 1

22 AUT 1 1 1 1

23 NOR 4 1 7 1 3

24 DEN 3 3 1 1 1 1

25 CZE 1 2 1

26 GRE 1 2 1

27 NED 2 1 2 3

28 SLO 2 3 1 2

29 MLT 1 3

30 IRL 4 2 3 1 3 2 1

31 CRO 1 1
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Women
Medallists

Category Place Result Name Born Nation

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

70,0
67,0
66,0
86,0
85,0
85,0

155,0
152,0
151,0

ZACHAREK AGNIESZKA
JASTRZEBSKA WIOLETA
PANDOVA DANIELA
ASAYONAK YULIYA
PANDOVA DANIELA
ZACHAREK AGNIESZKA
ZACHAREK AGNIESZKA
ASAYONAK YULIYA
PANDOVA DANIELA

21081992
07061992
16091994
13071994
16091994
21081992
21081992
13071994
16091994

POL
POL
BUL
BLR
BUL
POL
POL
BLR
BUL

Women 48 Kg

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

80,0
80,0
78,0

104,0
103,0
102,0
183,0
179,0
179,0

ACARTURK SEMA
HERNANDEZ ATENERY
RUSSO GIORGIA
COBAN BASOL AYSEGUL
ACARTURK SEMA
GOLOVANOVA OLGA
ACARTURK SEMA
RUSSO GIORGIA
GOLOVANOVA OLGA

09011993
10121994
28041993
16121992
09011993
05081992
09011993
28041993
05081992

TUR
ESP
ITA
TUR
TUR
RUS
TUR
ITA
RUS

Women 53 Kg

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

85,0
85,0
84,0

105,0
104,0
102,0
190,0
188,0
185,0

LUBINA MARIIA
ZENGIN RABIA
SKANDI MOUNA
LUBINA MARIIA
SKANDI MOUNA
HEGHIS LOREDANA PETRONELA
LUBINA MARIIA
SKANDI MOUNA
HEGHIS LOREDANA PETRONELA

24021993
10081993
10011992
24021993
10011992
20061993
24021993
10011992
20061993

RUS
TUR
ESP
RUS
ESP
ROU
RUS
ESP
ROU

Women 58 Kg

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

88,0
83,0
83,0

113,0
109,0
103,0
201,0
192,0
186,0

DAVIES SARAH
DUMITRACHE MARIANA 
IONITA BIANCA MIHAELA
DAVIES SARAH
IONITA BIANCA MIHAELA
DUMITRACHE MARIANA 
DAVIES SARAH
IONITA BIANCA MIHAELA
DUMITRACHE MARIANA 

19081992
16091994
10081994
19081992
10081994
16091994
19081992
10081994
16091994

GBR
ROU
ROU
GBR
ROU
ROU
GBR
ROU
ROU

Women 63 Kg

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

100,0
99,0
94,0

127,0
125,0
116,0
226,0
225,0
210,0

KHLYAN MARIYA
IBRAHIMLI ANASTASSIYA
PIECHOWIAK PATRYCJA
IBRAHIMLI ANASTASSIYA
KHLYAN MARIYA
PIECHOWIAK PATRYCJA
IBRAHIMLI ANASTASSIYA
KHLYAN MARIYA
PIECHOWIAK PATRYCJA

08061992
08121993
01091992
08121993
08061992
01091992
08121993
08061992
01091992

UKR
AZE
POL
AZE
UKR
POL
AZE
UKR
POL

Women 69 Kg
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Women
Medallists

Category Place Result Name Born Nation

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

110,0
96,0
90,0

125,0
114,0
114,0
235,0
210,0
203,0

MAKHIYANOVA LYAYSAN
BRAZAITE GINTARE
IPEK ASSIYA
MAKHIYANOVA LYAYSAN
DEMIREL HATICE
BRAZAITE GINTARE
MAKHIYANOVA LYAYSAN
BRAZAITE GINTARE
IPEK ASSIYA

02051993
19081992
05121993
02051993
17081994
19081992
02051993
19081992
05121993

RUS
LTU
TUR
RUS
TUR
LTU
RUS
LTU
TUR

Women 75 Kg

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

111,0
102,0
101,0
136,0
135,0
128,0
247,0
237,0
228,0

AANEI ANDREEA
PASKHINA KSENIIA
MIERZEJEWSKA ALEKSANDRA
AANEI ANDREEA
PASKHINA KSENIIA
VAN BELLINGHEN ANNA
AANEI ANDREEA
PASKHINA KSENIIA
MIERZEJEWSKA ALEKSANDRA

18111993
19111994
05031992
18111993
19111994
10031994
18111993
19111994
05031992

ROU
RUS
POL
ROU
RUS
BEL
ROU
RUS
POL

Women +75 Kg
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Women

TEAM CLASSIFICATION

TOTALPLACE NATION CATEGORY
Women 48 Kg Women 53 Kg Women 58 Kg Women 63 Kg Women 69 Kg Women 75 Kg Women +75 Kg

TUR1 437/7 62/1 109/2 64/1 66/1 136/2
POL2 414/6 148/2 63/1 66/1 69/1 68/1
RUS3 376/5 68/1 149/2 84/1 75/1
ROU4 295/4 67/1 144/2 84/1
UKR5 203/3 61/1 78/1 64/1
ESP6 141/2 68/1 73/1
BUL7 132/2 132/2
ITA8 128/2 70/1 58/1

NOR9 121/2 60/1 61/1
DEN10 114/2 60/1 54/1
GBR11 84/1 84/1
AZE12 81/1 81/1
BLR13 75/1 75/1
LTU14 73/1 73/1
BEL15 66/1 66/1
FIN16 64/1 64/1

GEO17 63/1 63/1
HUN18 62/1 62/1
CZE19 56/1 56/1
NED20 52/1 52/1

Total 6 7 7 6 9 5 5

Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System



PLACE NAME BORN NATION B. WEIGHT TOTAL SINCLAIR

1 IBRAHIMLI Anastassiya 08.12.1993 AZE 68,70 226 284,34

2 KHLYAN Mariya 08.06.1992 UKR 68,35 225 283,95

3 MAKHIYANOVA Lyaysan 02.05.1993 RUS 74,95 235 281,48

4 ACARTURK Sema 09.01.1993 TUR 52,70 183 277,31

5 RUSSO Giorgia 28.04.1993 ITA 52,55 179 271,87

6 GOLOVANOVA Olga 05.08.1992 RUS 52,80 179 270,83

7 HERNANDEZ Atenery 10.12.1994 ESP 52,95 179 270,22

8 LUBINA Mariia 24.02.1993 RUS 57,45 190 269,37

9 DAVIES Sarah 19.08.1992 GBR 62,65 201 268,11

10 SKANDI Mouna 10.01.1992 ESP 57,55 188 266,20

11 PIECHOWIAK Patrycja 01.09.1992 POL 68,75 210 264,09

12 HEGHIS Loredana Petronela 20.06.1993 ROU 57,90 185 260,79

13 KORKMAZ Fatma 01.01.1994 TUR 42,50 141 258,67

14 IONITA Bianca Mihaela 10.08.1994 ROU 62,60 192 256,24

15 ZACHAREK Agnieszka 21.08.1992 POL 47,60 155 255,96

16 AANEI Andreea 18.11.1993 ROU 112,30 247 254,45

17 IPEK Assiya 05.12.1993 TUR 69,20 203 254,30

18 PASKHINA Kseniia 19.11.1994 RUS 96,80 237 254,26

19 VAN BELLINGHEN Anna 10.03.1994 BEL 84,60 225 254,19

20 BRAZAITE Gintare 19.08.1992 LTU 73,80 210 253,63

21 KAITUKOVA Alla 27.06.1993 RUS 57,65 179 253,13

22 CEYHAN Aslihan 01.01.1992 TUR 68,20 200 252,73

23 DUMITRACHE Mariana Georgiana 16.09.1994 ROU 61,50 186 251,23

24 KRASKA Katarzyna 06.05.1993 POL 57,50 177 250,78

25 PANDOVA Daniela 16.09.1994 BUL 47,50 151 249,82

26 ASAYONAK Yuliya 13.07.1994 BLR 48,00 152 249,16

27 JASTRZEBSKA Wioleta 07.06.1992 POL 47,95 151 247,75

28 ZENGIN Rabia 10.08.1993 TUR 57,65 175 247,47

29 DEMIREL Hatice 17.08.1994 TUR 71,65 201 246,77

30 MICHALSKA Aleksandra 16.02.1994 POL 60,25 180 246,61

31 PONOMAROVA Daria 05.10.1992 UKR 52,20 160 244,33

32 SAARHELO Marianne 16.02.1994 FIN 72,85 196 238,41

33 OVSTHUS HOVDEN Sarah 20.03.1994 NOR 52,20 156 238,22

34 TARTAGLIA Carol 24.04.1992 ITA 57,50 167 236,61

35 LORTKIPANIDZE Tatia 11.06.1993 GEO 62,20 176 235,90

36 JUNG Beata 02.01.1994 HUN 66,65 184 235,81

37 ARDALSBAKKE Marit 11.05.1992 NOR 65,15 177 230,12

38 MIERZEJEWSKA Aleksandra 05.03.1992 POL 131,15 228 229,31

39 PUSTOVAROVA Hanna 11.10.1993 UKR 117,80 224 228,60

40 ELLEGAARD Sara 17.01.1993 DEN 61,65 158 213,06

41 DRAGANOVA Natalia 06.11.1993 BUL 47,70 129 212,63

42 PUDIVITROVA Eliska 25.03.1994 CZE 67,15 159 202,83

43 PEDERSEN Mette 03.12.1993 DEN 68,35 159 200,66

44 DOOLEY Shannen 14.03.1993 NED 67,85 155 196,48

45 COBAN BASOL Aysegul 16.12.1992 TUR 52,75 0 0,00

European Under 23 Weightlifting Championships

01 - 10 October 2015, Klaipeda (LTU)

SINCLAIR CLASSIFICATION - WOMEN
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RESULTS

SNATCH Women 48 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

93 ZACHAREK AGNIESZKA POL 47,60 65,0 68,0 70,0 70,021081992 281
106 JASTRZEBSKA WIOLETA POL 47,95 66,0 67,0 69,0 67,007061992 252
68 PANDOVA DANIELA BUL 47,50 63,0 66,0 67,0 66,016091994 233
42 ASAYONAK YULIYA BLR 48,00 63,0 66,0 68,0 66,013071994 224
54 DRAGANOVA NATALIA BUL 47,70 57,0 59,0 60,0 59,006111993 215
2 KORKMAZ FATMA TUR 42,50 58,0 63,0 63,0 58,001011994 206

CLEAN & JERK Women 48 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

42 ASAYONAK YULIYA BLR 48,00 83,0 86,0 88,0 86,013071994 281
68 PANDOVA DANIELA BUL 47,50 82,0 85,0 85,0 85,016091994 252
93 ZACHAREK AGNIESZKA POL 47,60 85,0 85,0 85,0 85,021081992 233

106 JASTRZEBSKA WIOLETA POL 47,95 84,0 84,0 85,0 84,007061992 224
2 KORKMAZ FATMA TUR 42,50 80,0 83,0 85,0 83,001011994 215

54 DRAGANOVA NATALIA BUL 47,70 70,0 73,0 73,0 70,006111993 206

TOTAL Women 48 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

93 ZACHAREK AGNIESZKA POL 47,60 70,0 85,0 155,021081992 281 256,0
42 ASAYONAK YULIYA BLR 48,00 66,0 86,0 152,013071994 252 249,2
68 PANDOVA DANIELA BUL 47,50 66,0 85,0 151,016091994 233 249,8

106 JASTRZEBSKA WIOLETA POL 47,95 67,0 84,0 151,007061992 224 247,8
2 KORKMAZ FATMA TUR 42,50 58,0 83,0 141,001011994 215 258,7

54 DRAGANOVA NATALIA BUL 47,70 59,0 70,0 129,006111993 206 212,6

Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System
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RESULTS

SNATCH Women 53 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

117 ACARTURK SEMA TUR 52,70 79,0 79,0 80,0 80,009011993 281
13 HERNANDEZ ATENERY ESP 52,95 80,0 83,0 83,0 80,010121994 252
41 RUSSO GIORGIA ITA 52,55 75,0 78,0 80,0 78,028041993 233
38 GOLOVANOVA OLGA RUS 52,80 77,0 80,0 80,0 77,005081992 224
92 PONOMAROVA DARIA UKR 52,20 73,0 73,0 77,0 73,005101992 215
16 OVSTHUS HOVDEN SARAH NOR 52,20 67,0 67,0 69,0 67,020031994 206
18 COBAN BASOL AYSEGUL TUR 52,75 77,0 77,0 77,016121992 0

CLEAN & JERK Women 53 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

18 COBAN BASOL AYSEGUL TUR 52,75 103,0 104,0 0,0 104,016121992 281
117 ACARTURK SEMA TUR 52,70 100,0 103,0 105,0 103,009011993 252
38 GOLOVANOVA OLGA RUS 52,80 102,0 102,0 107,0 102,005081992 233
41 RUSSO GIORGIA ITA 52,55 97,0 101,0 102,0 101,028041993 224
13 HERNANDEZ ATENERY ESP 52,95 96,0 99,0 101,0 99,010121994 215
16 OVSTHUS HOVDEN SARAH NOR 52,20 84,0 87,0 89,0 89,020031994 206
92 PONOMAROVA DARIA UKR 52,20 85,0 87,0 90,0 87,005101992 197

TOTAL Women 53 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

117 ACARTURK SEMA TUR 52,70 80,0 103,0 183,009011993 281 277,3
41 RUSSO GIORGIA ITA 52,55 78,0 101,0 179,028041993 252 271,9
38 GOLOVANOVA OLGA RUS 52,80 77,0 102,0 179,005081992 233 270,8
13 HERNANDEZ ATENERY ESP 52,95 80,0 99,0 179,010121994 224 270,2
92 PONOMAROVA DARIA UKR 52,20 73,0 87,0 160,005101992 215 244,3
16 OVSTHUS HOVDEN SARAH NOR 52,20 67,0 89,0 156,020031994 206 238,2
18 COBAN BASOL AYSEGUL TUR 52,75 0,0 104,0 0,016121992 00,0

Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System
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RESULTS

SNATCH Women 58 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

101 LUBINA MARIIA RUS 57,45 85,0 85,0 85,0 85,024021993 281
95 ZENGIN RABIA TUR 57,65 80,0 83,0 85,0 85,010081993 252
28 SKANDI MOUNA ESP 57,55 80,0 82,0 84,0 84,010011992 233
25 KAITUKOVA ALLA RUS 57,65 81,0 81,0 83,0 83,027061993 224

123 HEGHIS LOREDANA PETR ROU 57,90 78,0 81,0 83,0 83,020061993 215
11 KRASKA KATARZYNA POL 57,50 77,0 80,0 82,0 80,006051993 206
59 TARTAGLIA CAROL ITA 57,50 71,0 74,0 77,0 77,024041992 197

CLEAN & JERK Women 58 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

101 LUBINA MARIIA RUS 57,45 101,0 105,0 110,0 105,024021993 281
28 SKANDI MOUNA ESP 57,55 100,0 102,0 104,0 104,010011992 252

123 HEGHIS LOREDANA PETR ROU 57,90 97,0 97,0 102,0 102,020061993 233
11 KRASKA KATARZYNA POL 57,50 97,0 102,0 105,0 97,006051993 224
25 KAITUKOVA ALLA RUS 57,65 96,0 100,0 101,0 96,027061993 215
59 TARTAGLIA CAROL ITA 57,50 83,0 86,0 90,0 90,024041992 206
95 ZENGIN RABIA TUR 57,65 90,0 96,0 96,0 90,010081993 197

TOTAL Women 58 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

101 LUBINA MARIIA RUS 57,45 85,0 105,0 190,024021993 281 269,4
28 SKANDI MOUNA ESP 57,55 84,0 104,0 188,010011992 252 266,2

123 HEGHIS LOREDANA PETR ROU 57,90 83,0 102,0 185,020061993 233 260,8
25 KAITUKOVA ALLA RUS 57,65 83,0 96,0 179,027061993 224 253,1
11 KRASKA KATARZYNA POL 57,50 80,0 97,0 177,006051993 215 250,8
95 ZENGIN RABIA TUR 57,65 85,0 90,0 175,010081993 206 247,5
59 TARTAGLIA CAROL ITA 57,50 77,0 90,0 167,024041992 197 236,6
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RESULTS

SNATCH Women 63 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

57 DAVIES SARAH GBR 62,65 85,0 88,0 90,0 88,019081992 281
72 DUMITRACHE MARIANA G ROU 61,50 79,0 82,0 83,0 83,016091994 252
87 IONITA BIANCA MIHAEL ROU 62,60 83,0 85,0 85,0 83,010081994 233
29 MICHALSKA ALEKSANDRA POL 60,25 78,0 81,0 82,0 82,016021994 224
52 LORTKIPANIDZE TATIA GEO 62,20 72,0 76,0 79,0 79,011061993 215
31 ELLEGAARD SARA DEN 61,65 65,0 68,0 70,0 68,017011993 206

CLEAN & JERK Women 63 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

57 DAVIES SARAH GBR 62,65 108,0 112,0 113,0 113,019081992 281
87 IONITA BIANCA MIHAEL ROU 62,60 104,0 109,0 114,0 109,010081994 252
72 DUMITRACHE MARIANA G ROU 61,50 103,0 103,0 108,0 103,016091994 233
29 MICHALSKA ALEKSANDRA POL 60,25 92,0 95,0 98,0 98,016021994 224
52 LORTKIPANIDZE TATIA GEO 62,20 93,0 97,0 101,0 97,011061993 215
31 ELLEGAARD SARA DEN 61,65 84,0 88,0 90,0 90,017011993 206

TOTAL Women 63 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

57 DAVIES SARAH GBR 62,65 88,0 113,0 201,019081992 281 268,1
87 IONITA BIANCA MIHAEL ROU 62,60 83,0 109,0 192,010081994 252 256,2
72 DUMITRACHE MARIANA G ROU 61,50 83,0 103,0 186,016091994 233 251,2
29 MICHALSKA ALEKSANDRA POL 60,25 82,0 98,0 180,016021994 224 246,6
52 LORTKIPANIDZE TATIA GEO 62,20 79,0 97,0 176,011061993 215 235,9
31 ELLEGAARD SARA DEN 61,65 68,0 90,0 158,017011993 206 213,1
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RESULTS

SNATCH Women 69 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

60 KHLYAN MARIYA UKR 68,35 95,0 98,0 100,0 100,008061992 281
77 IBRAHIMLI ANASTASSIY AZE 68,70 98,0 99,0 101,0 99,008121993 252
49 PIECHOWIAK PATRYCJA POL 68,75 91,0 94,0 97,0 94,001091992 233
10 CEYHAN ASLIHAN TUR 68,20 87,0 90,0 90,0 87,001011992 224
89 ARDALSBAKKE MARIT NOR 65,15 78,0 82,0 85,0 85,011051992 215
22 JUNG BEATA HUN 66,65 78,0 82,0 85,0 82,002011994 206
53 PEDERSEN METTE DEN 68,35 69,0 73,0 75,0 75,003121993 197

116 PUDIVITROVA ELISKA CZE 67,15 67,0 70,0 72,0 70,025031994 188
79 DOOLEY SHANNEN NED 67,85 66,0 70,0 70,0 70,014031993 179

CLEAN & JERK Women 69 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

77 IBRAHIMLI ANASTASSIY AZE 68,70 120,0 125,0 127,0 127,008121993 281
60 KHLYAN MARIYA UKR 68,35 121,0 125,0 127,0 125,008061992 252
49 PIECHOWIAK PATRYCJA POL 68,75 113,0 116,0 116,0 116,001091992 233
10 CEYHAN ASLIHAN TUR 68,20 108,0 113,0 116,0 113,001011992 224
22 JUNG BEATA HUN 66,65 94,0 98,0 102,0 102,002011994 215
89 ARDALSBAKKE MARIT NOR 65,15 92,0 96,0 96,0 92,011051992 206

116 PUDIVITROVA ELISKA CZE 67,15 85,0 89,0 93,0 89,025031994 197
79 DOOLEY SHANNEN NED 67,85 85,0 85,0 85,0 85,014031993 188
53 PEDERSEN METTE DEN 68,35 80,0 83,0 84,0 84,003121993 179

TOTAL Women 69 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

77 IBRAHIMLI ANASTASSIY AZE 68,70 99,0 127,0 226,008121993 281 266,9
60 KHLYAN MARIYA UKR 68,35 100,0 125,0 225,008061992 252 266,5
49 PIECHOWIAK PATRYCJA POL 68,75 94,0 116,0 210,001091992 233 247,9
10 CEYHAN ASLIHAN TUR 68,20 87,0 113,0 200,001011992 224 237,2
22 JUNG BEATA HUN 66,65 82,0 102,0 184,002011994 215 221,1
89 ARDALSBAKKE MARIT NOR 65,15 85,0 92,0 177,011051992 206 215,5

116 PUDIVITROVA ELISKA CZE 67,15 70,0 89,0 159,025031994 197 190,2
53 PEDERSEN METTE DEN 68,35 75,0 84,0 159,003121993 188 188,3
79 DOOLEY SHANNEN NED 67,85 70,0 85,0 155,014031993 179 184,3
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RESULTS

SNATCH Women 75 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

56 MAKHIYANOVA LYAYSAN RUS 74,95 97,0 103,0 110,0 110,002051993 281
97 BRAZAITE GINTARE LTU 73,80 90,0 92,0 96,0 96,019081992 252
58 IPEK ASSIYA TUR 69,20 87,0 89,0 90,0 90,005121993 233

104 SAARHELO MARIANNE FIN 72,85 86,0 88,0 91,0 88,016021994 224
113 DEMIREL HATICE TUR 71,65 85,0 87,0 89,0 87,017081994 215

CLEAN & JERK Women 75 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

56 MAKHIYANOVA LYAYSAN RUS 74,95 120,0 125,0 131,0 125,002051993 281
113 DEMIREL HATICE TUR 71,65 110,0 114,0 117,0 114,017081994 252
97 BRAZAITE GINTARE LTU 73,80 110,0 114,0 114,0 114,019081992 233
58 IPEK ASSIYA TUR 69,20 109,0 113,0 115,0 113,005121993 224

104 SAARHELO MARIANNE FIN 72,85 108,0 108,0 114,0 108,016021994 215

TOTAL Women 75 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

56 MAKHIYANOVA LYAYSAN RUS 74,95 110,0 125,0 235,002051993 281 281,5
97 BRAZAITE GINTARE LTU 73,80 96,0 114,0 210,019081992 252 253,6
58 IPEK ASSIYA TUR 69,20 90,0 113,0 203,005121993 233 254,3

113 DEMIREL HATICE TUR 71,65 87,0 114,0 201,017081994 224 246,8
104 SAARHELO MARIANNE FIN 72,85 88,0 108,0 196,016021994 215 238,4
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RESULTS

SNATCH Women +75 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

3 AANEI ANDREEA ROU 112,30 107,0 111,0 115,0 111,018111993 281
23 PASKHINA KSENIIA RUS 96,80 102,0 102,0 106,0 102,019111994 252
62 MIERZEJEWSKA ALEKSAN POL 131,15 97,0 101,0 101,0 101,005031992 233
74 PUSTOVAROVA HANNA UKR 117,80 95,0 95,0 98,0 98,011101993 224
81 VAN BELLINGHEN ANNA BEL 84,60 96,0 97,0 101,0 97,010031994 215

CLEAN & JERK Women +75 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

3 AANEI ANDREEA ROU 112,30 130,0 136,0 140,0 136,018111993 281
23 PASKHINA KSENIIA RUS 96,80 129,0 135,0 140,0 135,019111994 252
81 VAN BELLINGHEN ANNA BEL 84,60 125,0 128,0 128,0 128,010031994 233
62 MIERZEJEWSKA ALEKSAN POL 131,15 123,0 127,0 127,0 127,005031992 224
74 PUSTOVAROVA HANNA UKR 117,80 126,0 126,0 130,0 126,011101993 215

TOTAL Women +75 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

3 AANEI ANDREEA ROU 112,30 111,0 136,0 247,018111993 281 254,5
23 PASKHINA KSENIIA RUS 96,80 102,0 135,0 237,019111994 252 254,3
62 MIERZEJEWSKA ALEKSANDRA POL 131,15 101,0 127,0 228,005031992 233 229,3
81 VAN BELLINGHEN ANNA BEL 84,60 97,0 128,0 225,010031994 224 254,2
74 PUSTOVAROVA HANNA UKR 117,80 98,0 126,0 224,011101993 215 228,6
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STATISTICS
MEN

Nation
CATEGORY

Men 56 Kg Men 62 Kg Men 69 Kg Men 77 Kg Men 85 Kg Men 94 Kg Men 105 Kg Men +105 Kg Total
1 ALB 0
2 ARM 1 1 2
3 AUT 1 1
4 AZE 1 1
5 BLR 1 1
6 BUL 1 1
7 CRO 1 1
8 DEN 1 1
9 ESP 1 2 1 4
10 FIN 2 1 3
11 GBR 1 1
12 GEO 1 1 2
13 GRE 1 1
14 HUN 1 1
15 IRL 2 1 1 4
16 ISR 1 1 2
17 LAT 1 1 2
18 LTU 1 1 1 2 1 2 8
19 MLT 1 1
20 NED 1 1
21 NOR 1 1 2
22 POL 1 1 2 2 1 7
23 ROU 1 1 1 1 4
24 RUS 1 1 1 1 2 1 7
25 SLO 1 1 2
26 SRB 1 1 2
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Nation
CATEGORY

Men 56 Kg Men 62 Kg Men 69 Kg Men 77 Kg Men 85 Kg Men 94 Kg Men 105 Kg Men +105 Kg Total
27 SVK 1 1 1 3
28 TUR 2 2 1 1 1 7
29 UKR 1 2 1 1 5

Total 5 5 9 12 10 16 10 10 77
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MEDALS AND PLACES

Men

Pl. Nation Pers. Medals Places

Gold BronzeSilver 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

1 RUS 7 3 3 8 5 2

2 ESP 4 3 2 2 2 2 1

3 LAT 2 3 1 1 1

4 BLR 1 3

5 SVK 3 2 1 1 1 4

6 HUN 1 2 1

7 AZE 1 2 1

8 LTU 8 2 3 3 1 8 6 1

9 TUR 7 1 4 4 2 5 1 2

10 POL 7 1 4 1 1 3 3 2 3 1

11 GEO 2 1 2 3

12 ARM 2 1 1 1 3

13 ROU 4 3 1 3 5

14 UKR 5 2 1 4 3 3

15 ISR 2 1 2 2 1

16 SRB 2 1 1 1 1 1 1

17 AUT 1 1 1 1

18 BUL 1 1 1 1

Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System
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Pl. Nation Pers. Medals Places

Gold BronzeSilver 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

19 NOR 2 2 1 3

20 FIN 3 2 1 3 1

21 GRE 1 2 1

22 SLO 2 3 1 2

23 MLT 1 3

24 IRL 4 2 3 1 3 2 1

25 CRO 1 1

26 NED 1 3

27 GBR 1 2 1

28 DEN 1 1

Page 2 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System
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MEDALS AND PLACES

Men and Women

Pl. Nation Pers. Medals Places

Gold BronzeSilver 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

1 RUS 12 9 6 10 8 1 2

2 TUR 14 4 7 6 7 8 3 3

3 AZE 2 4 2

4 BLR 2 4 1 1

5 ROU 8 3 6 5 1 4 5

6 POL 13 3 5 7 8 4 1 3 2 3 1

7 ESP 6 3 5 3 3 3 1

8 LAT 2 3 1 1 1

9 GBR 2 3 2 1

10 LTU 9 2 2 4 3 1 8 6 1

11 HUN 2 2 1 2 1

12 SVK 3 2 1 1 1 4

13 UKR 8 1 4 1 5 7 4

14 GEO 3 1 2 3 3

15 ARM 2 1 1 1 3

16 BUL 3 1 2 1 1 3 1

17 ITA 2 1 1 1 1 2

18 ISR 2 1 2 2 1
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Pl. Nation Pers. Medals Places

Gold BronzeSilver 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

19 SRB 2 1 1 1 1 1 1

20 BEL 1 1 1 1

21 FIN 4 1 2 2 1 3 1

22 AUT 1 1 1 1

23 NOR 4 1 7 1 3

24 DEN 3 3 1 1 1 1

25 CZE 1 2 1

26 GRE 1 2 1

27 NED 2 1 2 3

28 SLO 2 3 1 2

29 MLT 1 3

30 IRL 4 2 3 1 3 2 1

31 CRO 1 1
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Men
Medallists

Category Place Result Name Born Nation

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

117,0
105,0
104,0
139,0
138,0
136,0
255,0
241,0
240,0

BRACHI JOSUE
SAHIN MUAMMER
GOVDELI FURKAN
MARGARYAN SMBAT
BRACHI JOSUE
GOVDELI FURKAN
BRACHI JOSUE
MARGARYAN SMBAT
GOVDELI FURKAN

08091992
05021994
28071994
17031993
08091992
28071994
08091992
17031993
28071994

ESP
TUR
TUR
ARM
ESP
TUR
ESP
ARM
TUR

Men 56 Kg

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

120,0
120,0
110,0
147,0
146,0
142,0
267,0
262,0
237,0

SHAMILISHVILI RAMINI
SOOKY GERGELY
MALAKCI EMRE
SOOKY GERGELY
BUYUKUNLU EMRE
SHAMILISHVILI RAMINI
SOOKY GERGELY
SHAMILISHVILI RAMINI
BAR LEWI

11051994
19091993
19101993
19091993
28061993
11051994
19091993
11051994
20041993

GEO
HUN
TUR
HUN
TUR
GEO
HUN
GEO
ISR

Men 62 Kg

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

153,0
144,0
143,0
184,0
175,0
166,0
328,0
328,0
308,0

ISMAYILOV DANIYAR
GULIYEV FIRIDUN
PETROV SERGEI
GULIYEV FIRIDUN
ISMAYILOV DANIYAR
SANCHEZ DAVID
GULIYEV FIRIDUN
ISMAYILOV DANIYAR
PETROV SERGEI

03021992
25061994
17021994
25061994
03021992
20071994
25061994
03021992
17021994

TUR
AZE
RUS
AZE
TUR
ESP
AZE
TUR
RUS

Men 69 Kg

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

150,0
147,0
145,0
188,0
188,0
175,0
338,0
333,0
322,0

UNANIAN RAZMIK
LOMTADZE GIORGI
MATA ANDRES EDUARDO
MATA ANDRES EDUARDO
UNANIAN RAZMIK
LOMTADZE GIORGI
UNANIAN RAZMIK
MATA ANDRES EDUARDO
LOMTADZE GIORGI

05021994
22111992
11111992
11111992
05021994
22111992
05021994
11111992
22111992

RUS
GEO
ESP
ESP
RUS
GEO
RUS
ESP
GEO

Men 77 Kg

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

160,0
155,0
147,0
190,0
185,0
178,0
350,0
340,0
323,0

MUDREUSKI MAKSIM
GOLOGAN MARIN
KHIBALOV MUKHAMAD
MUDREUSKI MAKSIM
GOLOGAN MARIN
KACINSKAS IRMANTAS
MUDREUSKI MAKSIM
GOLOGAN MARIN
KACINSKAS IRMANTAS

22041994
10081993
23011993
22041994
10081993
23021992
22041994
10081993
23021992

BLR
ROU
RUS
BLR
ROU
LTU
BLR
ROU
LTU

Men 85 Kg

Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System



��������	
����	�
	�������������	�������������

���	��	�������	�����

 �������	�	!��������

Men
Medallists

Category Place Result Name Born Nation

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

171,0
166,0
165,0
200,0
200,0
198,0
369,0
365,0
356,0

STANULIS ZYGIMANTAS
CHERNYSHOV YAROSLAV
KUPTSOV GEORGII
KUPTSOV GEORGII
KLIMONOV EGOR
STANULIS ZYGIMANTAS
STANULIS ZYGIMANTAS
KUPTSOV GEORGII
KLIMONOV EGOR

11011993
16061992
15101994
15101994
24081992
11011993
11011993
15101994
24081992

LTU
UKR
RUS
RUS
RUS
LTU
LTU
RUS
RUS

Men 94 Kg

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

175,0
170,0
166,0
216,0
210,0
194,0
386,0
385,0
360,0

SAMORAJ JAROSLAW
KOVAC MATEJ
DZAGOEV SOSLAN
KOVAC MATEJ
SAMORAJ JAROSLAW
DZAGOEV SOSLAN
KOVAC MATEJ
SAMORAJ JAROSLAW
DZAGOEV SOSLAN

16061994
01061992
16051993
01061992
16061994
16051993
01061992
16061994
16051993

POL
SVK
RUS
SVK
POL
RUS
SVK
POL
RUS

Men 105 Kg

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

176,0
172,0
170,0
220,0
205,0
203,0
396,0
375,0
371,0

PLESNIEKS ARTURS
BIBIK OLEKSII
BUDEK PRZEMYSLAW
PLESNIEKS ARTURS
BUDEK PRZEMYSLAW
KAJDOCSI TIVADAR
PLESNIEKS ARTURS
BUDEK PRZEMYSLAW
BIBIK OLEKSII

21011992
11011993
04041992
21011992
04041992
15101993
21011992
04041992
11011993

LAT
UKR
POL
LAT
POL
SRB
LAT
POL
UKR

Men +105 Kg
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TEAM CLASSIFICATION

Men

TOTALPLACE NATION CATEGORY
Men 56 Kg Men 62 Kg Men 69 Kg Men 77 Kg Men 85 Kg Men 94 Kg Men 105 Kg Men +105 Kg

RUS1 493/7 66/1 68/1 81/1 63/1 146/2 69/1
LTU2 474/8 51/1 54/1 68/1 133/2 53/1 115/2
TUR3 427/7 136/2 91/2 78/1 58/1 64/1
POL4 390/8 64/1 57/1 97/2 99/2 73/2
ESP5 286/4 81/1 129/2 76/1
UKR6 281/5 57/1 89/2 65/1 70/1
ROU7 260/4 61/1 63/1 75/1 61/1
SVK8 194/3 54/1 81/1 59/1
IRL9 175/4 89/2 36/1 50/1
LAT10 147/2 63/1 84/1
GEO11 147/2 76/1 71/1
ARM12 131/2 74/1 57/1
ISR13 126/2 67/1 59/1
SRB14 123/2 61/1 62/1
NOR15 113/2 54/1 59/1
FIN16 111/3 55/2 56/1
SLO17 97/2 46/1 51/1
BLR18 84/1 84/1
HUN19 81/1 81/1
AZE19 81/1 81/1
AUT21 63/1 63/1
BUL22 59/1 59/1
GRE23 56/1 56/1
MLT24 51/1 51/1
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TOTALPLACE NATION CATEGORY
Men 56 Kg Men 62 Kg Men 69 Kg Men 77 Kg Men 85 Kg Men 94 Kg Men 105 Kg Men +105 Kg

NED25 48/1 48/1
GBR26 42/1 42/1
CRO27 17/1 17/1
DEN28 11/1 11/1
ALB29 0/1 0/1

Total 5 5 9 12 11 16 10 11

Page 2 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System



PLACE NAME BORN NATION B. WEIGHT TOTAL SINCLAIR

1 GULIYEV Firidun 25.06.1994 AZE 67,85 328 446,06

2 ISMAYILOV Daniyar 03.02.1992 TUR 68,80 328 442,07

3 PLESNIEKS Arturs 21.01.1992 LAT 107,60 396 429,17

4 UNANIAN Razmik 05.02.1994 RUS 76,80 338 426,27

5 SAMORAJ Jaroslaw 16.06.1994 POL 102,20 385 424,86

6 KOVAC Matej 01.06.1992 SVK 103,95 386 423,35

7 STANULIS Zygimantas 11.01.1993 LTU 93,80 369 421,35

8 MATA Andres Eduardo 11.11.1992 ESP 76,65 333 420,43

9 MUDREUSKI Maksim 22.04.1994 BLR 84,25 350 420,12

10 KUPTSOV Georgii 15.10.1994 RUS 92,30 365 419,71

11 PETROV Sergei 17.02.1994 RUS 68,65 308 415,69

12 GOLOGAN Marin 10.08.1993 ROU 84,00 340 408,72

13 DZAGOEV Soslan 16.05.1993 RUS 95,70 360 407,62

14 KLIMONOV Egor 24.08.1992 RUS 93,25 356 407,54

15 LOMTADZE Giorgi 22.11.1992 GEO 76,80 322 406,09

16 SANCHEZ David 20.07.1994 ESP 68,95 299 402,42

17 BIBIK Oleksii 11.01.1993 UKR 108,60 371 400,85

18 BRACHI Josue 08.09.1992 ESP 55,70 255 399,68

19 VITER Yaroslav 05.12.1992 UKR 92,60 347 398,44

20 BUDEK Przemyslaw 04.04.1992 POL 117,30 375 395,91

21 LICHOVOJ Sergej 27.07.1993 LTU 105,50 362 394,96

22 VASYLEVSKYI Roman 11.05.1993 UKR 103,90 357 391,61

23 ONICA Niculae 24.06.1993 ROU 92,80 341 391,19

24 CASTRO Victor 18.12.1992 ESP 68,05 288 390,91

25 SLOWIKOWSKI Patryk 04.12.1994 POL 76,90 310 390,67

26 BEJENARIU CARP Florin Catalin 15.01.1994 ROU 76,95 310 390,53

27 KHIBALOV Mukhamad 23.01.1993 RUS 80,20 317 390,36

28 KACINSKAS Irmantas 23.02.1992 LTU 83,90 323 388,52

29 ROZSNYIK Ervin 22.05.1993 SRB 76,50 307 388,04

30 IVANCHEV Ivaylo 16.11.1992 BUL 93,95 339 386,83

31 SOOKY Gergely 19.09.1993 HUN 61,90 267 386,59

32 MIKAYELYAN Mikayel 10.10.1994 ARM 93,70 338 386,13

33 SUIUGAN Darius Stefan 18.12.1993 ROU 68,60 285 384,83

34 RUZGAR Suleyman 12.10.1992 TUR 76,80 304 383,39

35 BESLER Turgay 10.12.1993 TUR 84,00 318 382,28

36 LI-CIN-CHAI Tomas 11.01.1993 LTU 92,35 332 381,67

37 KOZEVŅIKOVS Vadims 01.02.1994 LAT 84,35 318 381,48

38 TATARCIK Radoslav 08.03.1992 SVK 107,55 351 380,46

39 SHAMILISHVILI Ramini 11.05.1994 GEO 61,70 262 380,23

40 ZASLONKA Adam 01.12.1993 POL 90,85 326 377,51

41 MARGARYAN Smbat 17.03.1993 ARM 55,95 241 376,41

42 GOVDELI Furkan 28.07.1994 TUR 55,75 240 375,90

43 KASINA Mateusz 03.10.1993 POL 93,95 327 373,14

44 STROUMPIS Efstathios 12.07.1993 GRE 109,40 345 371,87

45 KAJDOCSI Tivadar 15.10.1993 SRB 125,90 358 371,35

46 FORSTER Philipp 14.02.1994 AUT 104,45 339 371,17

47 SASNAUSKAS Martynas 19.07.1992 LTU 75,85 292 370,88

48 SZCZEPANIK Kamil 12.07.1993 POL 84,60 309 370,13

49 AVETISYAN Edmon 06.10.1994 GBR 93,35 322 368,45

50 MKRTUMIAN Vanik 17.08.1993 RUS 55,75 234 366,50

European Under 23 Weightlifting Championships

01 - 10 October 2015, Klaipeda (LTU)

SINCLAIR CLASSIFICATION - MEN



51 LITVINOV David 23.09.1993 ISR 118,70 348 366,23

52 HLUSHKO Vitalii 25.10.1994 UKR 68,65 270 364,41

53 POLACEK Peter 05.12.1994 SVK 84,75 304 363,82

54 RORSTADBOTNEN Sindre 21.11.1992 NOR 103,40 328 360,42

55 SAHIN Muammer 05.02.1994 TUR 56,00 230 358,97

56 PIRKKIO Rikhard 26.12.1994 FIN 93,10 308 352,83

57 OVERAS Jantsen 02.09.1994 NOR 68,95 257 345,89

58 BAR Lewi 20.04.1993 ISR 61,70 237 343,95

59 MALAKCI Emre 19.10.1993 TUR 61,85 236 341,90

60 HEIKKINEN Jani 27.07.1994 FIN 97,75 298 334,52

61 JANULIS Mindaugas 21.04.1994 LTU 94,10 285 324,99

62 PULIS Rodmar 29.09.1994 MLT 76,10 249 315,67

63 VITKAUSKAS Mantas 11.01.1993 LTU 68,85 230 309,84

64 SWAN Adam 10.10.1994 IRL 92,20 268 308,32

65 KEARTLAND Simon 24.04.1993 IRL 103,60 278 305,27

66 KOSMAC Anze 30.07.1993 SLO 83,45 253 305,15

67 SMAJILA Luka 24.01.1994 SLO 75,55 239 304,26

68 ORONAINE Sean 30.05.1994 IRL 76,50 240 303,35

69 SUDENTAS Ernestas 26.10.1994 LTU 118,75 287 302,00

70 FITZPATRICK Declan 21.07.1993 IRL 75,15 226 288,59

71 VAN GELDEREN Randolf 02.03.1993 NED 81,75 220 268,18

72 BUYUKUNLU Emre 28.06.1993 TUR 62,00 0 0,00

73 SHORJA Krenar 15.01.1992 ALB 83,00 0 0,00

74 CHERNYSHOV Yaroslav 16.06.1992 UKR 93,95 0 0,00

75 RETULAINEN Eero 13.10.1992 FIN 92,95 0 0,00

76 DARVILLE Simon 26.06.1993 DEN 92,65 0 0,00

77 HOIM Sebastian 02.12.1994 POL 99,35 0 0,00

78 LOZINSKI Bartosz 30.07.1994 POL 129,75 0 0,00

79 BIJELIC Silvio 04.08.1994 CRO 144,55 0 0,00
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RESULTS

SNATCH Men 56 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

7 BRACHI JOSUE ESP 55,70 112,0 115,0 117,0 117,008091992 281
70 SAHIN MUAMMER TUR 56,00 103,0 105,0 111,0 105,005021994 252

102 GOVDELI FURKAN TUR 55,75 104,0 108,0 108,0 104,028071994 233
64 MKRTUMIAN VANIK RUS 55,75 96,0 101,0 103,0 103,017081993 224
6 MARGARYAN SMBAT ARM 55,95 102,0 102,0 102,0 102,017031993 215

CLEAN & JERK Men 56 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

6 MARGARYAN SMBAT ARM 55,95 129,0 134,0 139,0 139,017031993 281
7 BRACHI JOSUE ESP 55,70 135,0 138,0 138,0 138,008091992 252

102 GOVDELI FURKAN TUR 55,75 126,0 131,0 136,0 136,028071994 233
64 MKRTUMIAN VANIK RUS 55,75 126,0 131,0 136,0 131,017081993 224
70 SAHIN MUAMMER TUR 56,00 115,0 123,0 125,0 125,005021994 215

TOTAL Men 56 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

7 BRACHI JOSUE ESP 55,70 117,0 138,0 255,008091992 281 399,7
6 MARGARYAN SMBAT ARM 55,95 102,0 139,0 241,017031993 252 376,4

102 GOVDELI FURKAN TUR 55,75 104,0 136,0 240,028071994 233 375,9
64 MKRTUMIAN VANIK RUS 55,75 103,0 131,0 234,017081993 224 366,5
70 SAHIN MUAMMER TUR 56,00 105,0 125,0 230,005021994 215 359,0
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RESULTS

SNATCH Men 62 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

100 SHAMILISHVILI RAMINI GEO 61,70 113,0 117,0 120,0 120,011051994 281
121 SOOKY GERGELY HUN 61,90 115,0 120,0 121,0 120,019091993 252
118 MALAKCI EMRE TUR 61,85 106,0 110,0 114,0 110,019101993 233
32 BAR LEWI ISR 61,70 105,0 105,0 109,0 109,020041993 224

105 BUYUKUNLU EMRE TUR 62,00 118,0 118,0 118,028061993 0

CLEAN & JERK Men 62 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

121 SOOKY GERGELY HUN 61,90 140,0 145,0 147,0 147,019091993 281
105 BUYUKUNLU EMRE TUR 62,00 132,0 143,0 146,0 146,028061993 252
100 SHAMILISHVILI RAMINI GEO 61,70 137,0 142,0 146,0 142,011051994 233
32 BAR LEWI ISR 61,70 125,0 128,0 129,0 128,020041993 224

118 MALAKCI EMRE TUR 61,85 126,0 126,0 129,0 126,019101993 215

TOTAL Men 62 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

121 SOOKY GERGELY HUN 61,90 120,0 147,0 267,019091993 281 384,2
100 SHAMILISHVILI RAMINI GEO 61,70 120,0 142,0 262,011051994 252 377,9
32 BAR LEWI ISR 61,70 109,0 128,0 237,020041993 233 341,8

118 MALAKCI EMRE TUR 61,85 110,0 126,0 236,019101993 224 339,8
105 BUYUKUNLU EMRE TUR 62,00 0,0 146,0 0,028061993 00,0

Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System
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RESULTS

SNATCH Men 69 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

1 ISMAYILOV DANIYAR TUR 68,80 153,0 158,0 158,0 153,003021992 281
46 GULIYEV FIRIDUN AZE 67,85 138,0 142,0 144,0 144,025061994 252

122 PETROV SERGEI RUS 68,65 135,0 139,0 143,0 143,017021994 233
112 CASTRO VICTOR ESP 68,05 133,0 133,0 138,0 133,018121992 224
108 SANCHEZ DAVID ESP 68,95 133,0 133,0 137,0 133,020071994 215
44 SUIUGAN DARIUS STEFA ROU 68,60 127,0 127,0 127,0 127,018121993 206
85 HLUSHKO VITALII UKR 68,65 116,0 120,0 123,0 120,025101994 197
66 OVERAS JANTSEN NOR 68,95 115,0 115,0 117,0 117,002091994 188
35 VITKAUSKAS MANTAS LTU 68,85 100,0 105,0 107,0 100,011011993 179

CLEAN & JERK Men 69 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

46 GULIYEV FIRIDUN AZE 67,85 184,0 190,0 0,0 184,025061994 281
1 ISMAYILOV DANIYAR TUR 68,80 175,0 180,0 180,0 175,003021992 252

108 SANCHEZ DAVID ESP 68,95 160,0 166,0 171,0 166,020071994 233
122 PETROV SERGEI RUS 68,65 160,0 165,0 165,0 165,017021994 224
44 SUIUGAN DARIUS STEFA ROU 68,60 158,0 161,0 161,0 158,018121993 215

112 CASTRO VICTOR ESP 68,05 155,0 160,0 160,0 155,018121992 206
85 HLUSHKO VITALII UKR 68,65 140,0 145,0 150,0 150,025101994 197
66 OVERAS JANTSEN NOR 68,95 140,0 146,0 146,0 140,002091994 188
35 VITKAUSKAS MANTAS LTU 68,85 125,0 130,0 133,0 130,011011993 179

TOTAL Men 69 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

46 GULIYEV FIRIDUN AZE 67,85 144,0 184,0 328,025061994 281 446,1
1 ISMAYILOV DANIYAR TUR 68,80 153,0 175,0 328,003021992 252 442,1

122 PETROV SERGEI RUS 68,65 143,0 165,0 308,017021994 233 415,7
108 SANCHEZ DAVID ESP 68,95 133,0 166,0 299,020071994 224 402,4
112 CASTRO VICTOR ESP 68,05 133,0 155,0 288,018121992 215 390,9
44 SUIUGAN DARIUS STEFA ROU 68,60 127,0 158,0 285,018121993 206 384,8
85 HLUSHKO VITALII UKR 68,65 120,0 150,0 270,025101994 197 364,4
66 OVERAS JANTSEN NOR 68,95 117,0 140,0 257,002091994 188 345,9
35 VITKAUSKAS MANTAS LTU 68,85 100,0 130,0 230,011011993 179 309,8
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RESULTS

SNATCH Men 77 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

120 UNANIAN RAZMIK RUS 76,80 142,0 146,0 150,0 150,005021994 281
75 LOMTADZE GIORGI GEO 76,80 143,0 147,0 149,0 147,022111992 252
34 MATA ANDRES EDUARDO ESP 76,65 140,0 140,0 145,0 145,011111992 233
26 BEJENARIU CARP FLORI ROU 76,95 143,0 143,0 147,0 143,015011994 224
84 SLOWIKOWSKI PATRYK POL 76,90 142,0 146,0 146,0 142,004121994 215

109 RUZGAR SULEYMAN TUR 76,80 135,0 141,0 146,0 141,012101992 206
45 ROZSNYIK ERVIN SRB 76,50 132,0 137,0 141,0 137,022051993 197
80 SASNAUSKAS MARTYNAS LTU 75,85 125,0 130,0 130,0 130,019071992 188
76 PULIS RODMAR MLT 76,10 105,0 108,0 110,0 108,029091994 179
37 SMAJILA LUKA SLO 75,55 98,0 98,0 106,0 106,024011994 1610
39 ORONAINE SEAN IRL 76,50 104,0 104,0 105,0 105,030051994 1511
51 FITZPATRICK DECLAN IRL 75,15 97,0 101,0 105,0 101,021071993 1412

CLEAN & JERK Men 77 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

34 MATA ANDRES EDUARDO ESP 76,65 180,0 188,0 193,0 188,011111992 281
120 UNANIAN RAZMIK RUS 76,80 175,0 183,0 188,0 188,005021994 252
75 LOMTADZE GIORGI GEO 76,80 170,0 175,0 181,0 175,022111992 233
45 ROZSNYIK ERVIN SRB 76,50 161,0 167,0 170,0 170,022051993 224
84 SLOWIKOWSKI PATRYK POL 76,90 168,0 176,0 176,0 168,004121994 215
26 BEJENARIU CARP FLORI ROU 76,95 167,0 172,0 172,0 167,015011994 206

109 RUZGAR SULEYMAN TUR 76,80 157,0 163,0 169,0 163,012101992 197
80 SASNAUSKAS MARTYNAS LTU 75,85 156,0 162,0 167,0 162,019071992 188
76 PULIS RODMAR MLT 76,10 137,0 141,0 145,0 141,029091994 179
39 ORONAINE SEAN IRL 76,50 135,0 140,0 141,0 135,030051994 1610
37 SMAJILA LUKA SLO 75,55 128,0 133,0 137,0 133,024011994 1511
51 FITZPATRICK DECLAN IRL 75,15 125,0 129,0 130,0 125,021071993 1412

TOTAL Men 77 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

120 UNANIAN RAZMIK RUS 76,80 150,0 188,0 338,005021994 281 426,3
34 MATA ANDRES EDUARDO ESP 76,65 145,0 188,0 333,011111992 252 420,4
75 LOMTADZE GIORGI GEO 76,80 147,0 175,0 322,022111992 233 406,1
84 SLOWIKOWSKI PATRYK POL 76,90 142,0 168,0 310,004121994 224 390,7
26 BEJENARIU CARP FLORI ROU 76,95 143,0 167,0 310,015011994 215 390,5
45 ROZSNYIK ERVIN SRB 76,50 137,0 170,0 307,022051993 206 388,0

109 RUZGAR SULEYMAN TUR 76,80 141,0 163,0 304,012101992 197 383,4
80 SASNAUSKAS MARTYNAS LTU 75,85 130,0 162,0 292,019071992 188 370,9
76 PULIS RODMAR MLT 76,10 108,0 141,0 249,029091994 179 315,7
39 ORONAINE SEAN IRL 76,50 105,0 135,0 240,030051994 1610 303,4
37 SMAJILA LUKA SLO 75,55 106,0 133,0 239,024011994 1511 304,3
51 FITZPATRICK DECLAN IRL 75,15 101,0 125,0 226,021071993 1412 288,6
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RESULTS

SNATCH Men 85 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

124 MUDREUSKI MAKSIM BLR 84,25 150,0 156,0 160,0 160,022041994 281
67 GOLOGAN MARIN ROU 84,00 146,0 150,0 155,0 155,010081993 252
14 KHIBALOV MUKHAMAD RUS 80,20 136,0 142,0 147,0 147,023011993 233

119 KACINSKAS IRMANTAS LTU 83,90 145,0 145,0 148,0 145,023021992 224
69 BESLER TURGAY TUR 84,00 137,0 143,0 147,0 143,010121993 215
86 KOZEVNIKOVS VADIMS LAT 84,35 136,0 140,0 140,0 140,001021994 206
71 SZCZEPANIK KAMIL POL 84,60 139,0 143,0 143,0 139,012071993 197
5 POLACEK PETER SVK 84,75 130,0 135,0 139,0 135,005121994 188

33 KOSMAC ANZE SLO 83,45 110,0 115,0 115,0 115,030071993 179
99 VAN GELDEREN RANDOLF NED 81,75 95,0 100,0 105,0 105,002031993 1610
43 SHORAJ KRENAR ALB 83,00 140,0 141,0 0,015011992 0

CLEAN & JERK Men 85 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

124 MUDREUSKI MAKSIM BLR 84,25 180,0 186,0 190,0 190,022041994 281
67 GOLOGAN MARIN ROU 84,00 177,0 185,0 191,0 185,010081993 252

119 KACINSKAS IRMANTAS LTU 83,90 171,0 176,0 178,0 178,023021992 233
86 KOZEVNIKOVS VADIMS LAT 84,35 168,0 173,0 178,0 178,001021994 224
69 BESLER TURGAY TUR 84,00 160,0 167,0 175,0 175,010121993 215
14 KHIBALOV MUKHAMAD RUS 80,20 165,0 170,0 176,0 170,023011993 206
71 SZCZEPANIK KAMIL POL 84,60 170,0 175,0 180,0 170,012071993 197
5 POLACEK PETER SVK 84,75 164,0 169,0 176,0 169,005121994 188

33 KOSMAC ANZE SLO 83,45 133,0 137,0 138,0 138,030071993 179
99 VAN GELDEREN RANDOLF NED 81,75 115,0 115,0 120,0 115,002031993 1610
43 SHORAJ KRENAR ALB 83,00 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,015011992 0

TOTAL Men 85 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

124 MUDREUSKI MAKSIM BLR 84,25 160,0 190,0 350,022041994 281 420,1
67 GOLOGAN MARIN ROU 84,00 155,0 185,0 340,010081993 252 408,7

119 KACINSKAS IRMANTAS LTU 83,90 145,0 178,0 323,023021992 233 388,5
69 BESLER TURGAY TUR 84,00 143,0 175,0 318,010121993 224 382,3
86 KOZEVNIKOVS VADIMS LAT 84,35 140,0 178,0 318,001021994 215 381,5
14 KHIBALOV MUKHAMAD RUS 80,20 147,0 170,0 317,023011993 206 390,4
71 SZCZEPANIK KAMIL POL 84,60 139,0 170,0 309,012071993 197 370,1
5 POLACEK PETER SVK 84,75 135,0 169,0 304,005121994 188 363,8

33 KOSMAC ANZE SLO 83,45 115,0 138,0 253,030071993 179 305,2
99 VAN GELDEREN RANDOLF NED 81,75 105,0 115,0 220,002031993 1610 268,2
43 SHORAJ KRENAR ALB 83,00 0,0 0,0 0,015011992 00,0
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RESULTS

SNATCH Men 94 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

94 STANULIS ZYGIMANTAS LTU 93,80 163,0 168,0 171,0 171,011011993 281
36 CHERNYSHOV YAROSLAV UKR 93,95 162,0 166,0 166,0 166,016061992 252
96 KUPTSOV GEORGII RUS 92,30 165,0 170,0 170,0 165,015101994 233
88 KLIMONOV EGOR RUS 93,25 156,0 161,0 161,0 156,024081992 224

115 VITER YAROSLAV UKR 92,60 155,0 160,0 160,0 155,005121992 215
9 ONICA NICOLAE ROU 92,80 150,0 150,0 155,0 155,024061993 206

47 MIKAYELYAN MIKAYEL ARM 93,70 150,0 155,0 155,0 155,010101994 197
15 LI-CIN-CHAI TOMAS LTU 92,35 145,0 150,0 155,0 150,011011993 188

110 IVANCHEV IVAYLO BUL 93,95 146,0 146,0 146,0 146,016111992 179
98 ZASLONKA ADAM POL 90,85 145,0 150,0 152,0 145,001121993 1610

125 KASINA MATEUSZ POL 93,95 145,0 150,0 150,0 145,003101993 1511
103 RETULAINEN EERO FIN 92,95 143,0 143,0 146,0 143,013101992 1412
65 PIRKKIO RIKHARD FIN 93,10 140,0 142,0 145,0 142,026121994 1313
21 AVETISYAN EDMON GBR 93,35 142,0 142,0 142,0 142,006101994 1214
48 DARVILLE SIMON DEN 92,65 126,0 131,0 136,0 136,026061993 1115
83 SWAN ADAM IRL 92,20 114,0 118,0 121,0 118,010101994 1016

CLEAN & JERK Men 94 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

96 KUPTSOV GEORGII RUS 92,30 200,0 200,0 200,0 200,015101994 281
88 KLIMONOV EGOR RUS 93,25 194,0 200,0 212,0 200,024081992 252
94 STANULIS ZYGIMANTAS LTU 93,80 193,0 198,0 201,0 198,011011993 233

110 IVANCHEV IVAYLO BUL 93,95 185,0 193,0 196,0 193,016111992 224
115 VITER YAROSLAV UKR 92,60 192,0 201,0 201,0 192,005121992 215

9 ONICA NICOLAE ROU 92,80 186,0 193,0 193,0 186,024061993 206
47 MIKAYELYAN MIKAYEL ARM 93,70 183,0 188,0 188,0 183,010101994 197
15 LI-CIN-CHAI TOMAS LTU 92,35 175,0 182,0 188,0 182,011011993 188

125 KASINA MATEUSZ POL 93,95 175,0 178,0 182,0 182,003101993 179
98 ZASLONKA ADAM POL 90,85 177,0 181,0 182,0 181,001121993 1610
21 AVETISYAN EDMON GBR 93,35 170,0 176,0 180,0 180,006101994 1511
65 PIRKKIO RIKHARD FIN 93,10 161,0 161,0 166,0 166,026121994 1412
83 SWAN ADAM IRL 92,20 150,0 150,0 155,0 150,010101994 1313
48 DARVILLE SIMON DEN 92,65 160,0 165,0 165,0 0,026061993 0

103 RETULAINEN EERO FIN 92,95 180,0 180,0 180,0 0,013101992 0
36 CHERNYSHOV YAROSLAV UKR 93,95 193,0 193,0 193,0 0,016061992 0

TOTAL Men 94 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

94 STANULIS ZYGIMANTAS LTU 93,80 171,0 198,0 369,011011993 281 421,4
96 KUPTSOV GEORGII RUS 92,30 165,0 200,0 365,015101994 252 419,7
88 KLIMONOV EGOR RUS 93,25 156,0 200,0 356,024081992 233 407,5

115 VITER YAROSLAV UKR 92,60 155,0 192,0 347,005121992 224 398,4
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Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

9 ONICA NICOLAE ROU 92,80 155,0 186,0 341,024061993 215 391,2
110 IVANCHEV IVAYLO BUL 93,95 146,0 193,0 339,016111992 206 386,8
47 MIKAYELYAN MIKAYEL ARM 93,70 155,0 183,0 338,010101994 197 386,1
15 LI-CIN-CHAI TOMAS LTU 92,35 150,0 182,0 332,011011993 188 381,7

125 KASINA MATEUSZ POL 93,95 145,0 182,0 327,003101993 179 373,1
98 ZASLONKA ADAM POL 90,85 145,0 181,0 326,001121993 1610 377,5
21 AVETISYAN EDMON GBR 93,35 142,0 180,0 322,006101994 1511 368,5
65 PIRKKIO RIKHARD FIN 93,10 142,0 166,0 308,026121994 1412 352,8
83 SWAN ADAM IRL 92,20 118,0 150,0 268,010101994 1313 308,3
36 CHERNYSHOV YAROSLAV UKR 93,95 166,0 0,0 0,016061992 00,0

103 RETULAINEN EERO FIN 92,95 143,0 0,0 0,013101992 00,0
48 DARVILLE SIMON DEN 92,65 136,0 0,0 0,026061993 00,0
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RESULTS

SNATCH Men 105 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

114 SAMORAJ JAROSLAW POL 102,20 167,0 172,0 175,0 175,016061994 281
12 KOVAC MATEJ SVK 103,95 165,0 170,0 170,0 170,001061992 252
4 DZAGOEV SOSLAN RUS 95,70 160,0 166,0 166,0 166,016051993 233

111 VASYLEVSKYI ROMAN UKR 103,90 158,0 164,0 164,0 164,011051993 224
50 HOIM SEBASTIAN POL 99,35 163,0 167,0 167,0 163,002121994 215
24 FORSTER PHILIPP AUT 104,45 145,0 145,0 152,0 145,014021994 206
55 RORSTADBOTNEN SINDRE NOR 103,40 136,0 141,0 143,0 141,021111992 197
20 HEIKKINEN JANI FIN 97,75 133,0 136,0 141,0 136,027071994 188
17 JANULIS MINDAUGAS LTU 94,10 130,0 135,0 135,0 130,021041994 179
91 KEARTLAND SIMON IRL 103,60 125,0 125,0 130,0 130,024041993 1610

CLEAN & JERK Men 105 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

12 KOVAC MATEJ SVK 103,95 198,0 206,0 216,0 216,001061992 281
114 SAMORAJ JAROSLAW POL 102,20 205,0 210,0 216,0 210,016061994 252

4 DZAGOEV SOSLAN RUS 95,70 190,0 194,0 200,0 194,016051993 233
24 FORSTER PHILIPP AUT 104,45 180,0 188,0 194,0 194,014021994 224

111 VASYLEVSKYI ROMAN UKR 103,90 180,0 187,0 193,0 193,011051993 215
55 RORSTADBOTNEN SINDRE NOR 103,40 176,0 184,0 187,0 187,021111992 206
20 HEIKKINEN JANI FIN 97,75 162,0 168,0 170,0 162,027071994 197
17 JANULIS MINDAUGAS LTU 94,10 155,0 155,0 155,0 155,021041994 188
91 KEARTLAND SIMON IRL 103,60 148,0 153,0 153,0 148,024041993 179
50 HOIM SEBASTIAN POL 99,35 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,002121994 0

TOTAL Men 105 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

12 KOVAC MATEJ SVK 103,95 170,0 216,0 386,001061992 281 423,4
114 SAMORAJ JAROSLAW POL 102,20 175,0 210,0 385,016061994 252 424,9

4 DZAGOEV SOSLAN RUS 95,70 166,0 194,0 360,016051993 233 407,6
111 VASYLEVSKYI ROMAN UKR 103,90 164,0 193,0 357,011051993 224 391,6
24 FORSTER PHILIPP AUT 104,45 145,0 194,0 339,014021994 215 371,2
55 RORSTADBOTNEN SINDRE NOR 103,40 141,0 187,0 328,021111992 206 360,4
20 HEIKKINEN JANI FIN 97,75 136,0 162,0 298,027071994 197 334,5
17 JANULIS MINDAUGAS LTU 94,10 130,0 155,0 285,021041994 188 325,0
91 KEARTLAND SIMON IRL 103,60 130,0 148,0 278,024041993 179 305,3
50 HOIM SEBASTIAN POL 99,35 163,0 0,0 0,002121994 00,0
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RESULTS

SNATCH Men +105 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

78 PLESNIEKS ARTURS LAT 107,60 166,0 171,0 176,0 176,021011992 281
61 BIBIK OLEKSII UKR 108,60 163,0 168,0 172,0 172,011011993 252
40 BUDEK PRZEMYSLAW POL 117,30 160,0 165,0 170,0 170,004041992 233

107 LICHOVOJ SERGEJ LTU 105,50 161,0 165,0 168,0 168,027071993 224
30 TATARCIK RADOSLAV SVK 107,55 166,0 168,0 171,0 168,008031992 215
19 LITVINOV DAVID ISR 118,70 153,0 157,0 157,0 157,023091993 206
82 STROUMPIS EFSTATHIOS GRE 109,40 155,0 155,0 160,0 155,012071993 197
27 KAJDOCSI TIVADAR SRB 125,90 145,0 150,0 155,0 155,015101993 188
90 BIJELIC SILVIO CRO 144,55 130,0 140,0 146,0 140,004081994 179
8 SUDENTAS ERNESTAS LTU 118,75 120,0 127,0 127,0 127,026101994 1610

63 LOZINSKI BARTOSZ POL 129,75 165,0 165,0 0,030071994 0

CLEAN & JERK Men +105 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

78 PLESNIEKS ARTURS LAT 107,60 210,0 220,0 230,0 220,021011992 281
40 BUDEK PRZEMYSLAW POL 117,30 202,0 205,0 211,0 205,004041992 252
27 KAJDOCSI TIVADAR SRB 125,90 198,0 203,0 203,0 203,015101993 233
61 BIBIK OLEKSII UKR 108,60 190,0 196,0 199,0 199,011011993 224

107 LICHOVOJ SERGEJ LTU 105,50 192,0 194,0 201,0 194,027071993 215
19 LITVINOV DAVID ISR 118,70 187,0 191,0 200,0 191,023091993 206
82 STROUMPIS EFSTATHIOS GRE 109,40 190,0 200,0 202,0 190,012071993 197
30 TATARCIK RADOSLAV SVK 107,55 183,0 183,0 185,0 183,008031992 188
8 SUDENTAS ERNESTAS LTU 118,75 150,0 160,0 165,0 160,026101994 179

63 LOZINSKI BARTOSZ POL 129,75 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,030071994 0
90 BIJELIC SILVIO CRO 144,55 181,0 184,0 184,0 0,004081994 0

TOTAL Men +105 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

78 PLESNIEKS ARTURS LAT 107,60 176,0 220,0 396,021011992 281 428,4
40 BUDEK PRZEMYSLAW POL 117,30 170,0 205,0 375,004041992 252 395,4
61 BIBIK OLEKSII UKR 108,60 172,0 199,0 371,011011993 233 400,2

107 LICHOVOJ SERGEJ LTU 105,50 168,0 194,0 362,027071993 224 394,2
27 KAJDOCSI TIVADAR SRB 125,90 155,0 203,0 358,015101993 215 371,0
30 TATARCIK RADOSLAV SVK 107,55 168,0 183,0 351,008031992 206 379,8
19 LITVINOV DAVID ISR 118,70 157,0 191,0 348,023091993 197 365,8
82 STROUMPIS EFSTATHIOS GRE 109,40 155,0 190,0 345,012071993 188 371,2
8 SUDENTAS ERNESTAS LTU 118,75 127,0 160,0 287,026101994 179 301,6

90 BIJELIC SILVIO CRO 144,55 140,0 0,0 0,004081994 00,0
63 LOZINSKI BARTOSZ POL 129,75 0,0 0,0 0,030071994 00,0

Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System


	RESULTS_BOOK_J
	Results_Junior_Klaipeda_2015
	Results_Junior_Klaipeda_2015
	Results_Junior_Klaipeda_2015
	j_W_Klaipeda_2015
	j_W_stat
	j_W_medals&places
	j_ W_medal
	Team_class_W_U20
	sinclair_women
	j_W_Klaipeda_2015
	j_W_Klaipeda_2015
	j_W_Klaipeda_2015
	j_W_Klaipeda_2015
	j_W_Klaipeda_2015
	j_W_Klaipeda_2015
	W53_u20

	W58_u20

	W63_u20

	W69_u20

	W75_u20

	W75+_U20


	j_M_Klaipeda_2015
	MU20_stat
	MU20_medal&laces
	MU20_medallists
	MU20_teamclass
	j_M_Klaipeda_2015
	j_M_Klaipeda_2015
	j_M_Klaipeda_2015
	j_M_Klaipeda_2015
	j_M_Klaipeda_2015
	j_M_Klaipeda_2015
	M56_u20
	M62_u20

	M69_u20

	M77_u20

	M85_u20

	M94_u20

	M105_U20




	M+105_U20

	Results_U23_Klaipeda_2015
	RESULTS_BOOK_u23
	TO_Klaipeda_2015
	W_stat_U23
	W_medal&places_U23
	W_medallists_U23
	W_teamclass_U23
	sinclair_women_u23
	u23_W_Klaipeda_2015
	u23_W_Klaipeda_2015
	u23_W_Klaipeda_2015
	u23_W_Klaipeda_2015
	u23_W_Klaipeda_2015
	u23_W_Klaipeda_2015
	u23_W_Klaipeda_2015
	W53_u23

	W58_u23

	W63_u23

	W69_U23

	W75_U23

	W+75_U23


	u23_M_Klaipeda_2015
	M_stat_U23
	M_medals&places_U23
	M_medallists_U23
	M_teamclass_U23
	sinclair_men_u23
	u23_M_Klaipeda_2015
	u23_M_Klaipeda_2015
	u23_M_Klaipeda_2015
	u23_M_Klaipeda_2015
	u23_M_Klaipeda_2015
	u23_M_Klaipeda_2015
	u23_M_Klaipeda_2015
	u23_M_Klaipeda_2015
	M62_u23

	M69_u23

	M77_u23

	M85_U23

	M94_U23

	M105_U23

	M+105_U23



